Mitel DIR-TSO-2685 Pricelist - Dec 2014

Part Number
50006093
50006094
50006266
50006266XX
50006268
50006268XX
50006269
50006489
50006507
50006509
50006509XX
50006513
50006513XX
54005967
54005968
52002541
52002544
52002545
52002546
52002547
52002548
54002536
54004610
54003611
54004962
54004971
54004973
54005062
54005091
54005111
54005284
54005285
54005366
54005748
54005901
54005969
54000294
54000297
54000300
54000303
54000497
54000540
54000650
54000860
54000861
54001130
54001490
54002390
54002701
54002763
54002949
54002950

DIR Customer

Description
$930.00 3300 CX II Controller
$1,550.00 3300 CXi Il Controller
$150.00 3300 CX(i) 8G SATA SSD
$150.00 3300 CX(i) 8G SATA SSD - INTL
$440.00 3300 MXe Il Controller 32G SATA SSD
$440.00 3300 MXelll Controller 32G SATA SSD INTL
$1,860.00 3300 MXe Il Controller
$200.00 3300 160G SATA HDD 2 pack(Cntr-Server)
$1,860.00 AX Controller
$100.00 3300 AX 2G&4G Flash SSD
$150.00 3300 AX 2G&4G Flash SSD - INTL
$100.00 3300 MXe Il 160G SATA HDD
$120.00 3300 MXe 111 160G SATA HDD - INTL
$461.90 MiVBus Standalone SW for 3300 (no users)
$926.90 MiVBus Enterprise SW for 3300 (no users)
$4,960.00 3300 User Controller 1400
$2,951.20 3300 CX Media Gateway
$6,745.60 3300 MXe Media Gateway
$2,325.00 3300 Analog User Controller
$1,475.60 3300 CX Analog Survivable Branch Office
$2,095.60 3300 CXi Analog Survivable Branch Office
$1,860.00 MiVoice Bus Gateway Base S/W Devices x64
$1,339.20 MiVoice Bus Survivable Branch Devicesx64
$775.00 MiVoice Bus S/W Base Pkg-Devices x64
$1,860.00 MiVoice Business Enterprise for ISS
$930.00 MiVoice Business Standalone S/W for 3300
$1,860.00 MiVoice Business Enterprise S/W for 3300
$620.00 3300 Upgrade to ISS
$926.90 MiVBus (MCD) 4.0 Virtual Base Software
$930.00 MiVoice Bus Standalone for ISS
$1,302.00 MiVoice Business Media Gateway Uplift
$1,072.60 MiVoice Business Media Gateway Uplift
$620.00 Convert MiVoice Business to Virtual
$926.90 MiVoice Business Virtual for Enterprise
$0.00 MiVoiceBus Base to Hospitaly Base Uplift
$461.90 MiVoice Bus Standalone ISS SW (no users)
$12.40 MiVoice Business License - Device
$31.00 MiVoice Business Mailbox license
$74.40 MiVoice Business ACD license
$930.00 MiVoice Business License - Digital Link
$1,240.00 MiVoice Business XNET
$1,860.00 MiVoice Business IP Networking
$341.00 MiVoice Business G.729 License 8channels
$0.00 3300 - Advanced Voicemail Option
$1,085.00 MiVoice Bus Voicemail Hospitality PMS
$1,240.00 MiVoice Business Voicemail Networking
$0.00 3300 TENANTING OPTION
$62.00 MiVoice Business License - SIP Trunk x1
$46.50 MiVoice Business License - Analog Ext
$77.50 MCD SIP User licence
$558.00 MiVoice Business Remote Management
$4,650.00 MiVoice Business MLPP
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54003522
54003691
54004975
54005042
54005043
54005044
54005045
54005064
54005065
54005066
54005330
54005400
54005401
54005970
54000291
54004976
54005328
54005329
50001247
50001248
50002979
50003372
50003560
50003695
50003696
50004070
50004451
50004871
50004920
50004992
50005084
50005088
50005091
50005104
50005105
50005160
50005182
50005184
50005441
50005471
50005683
50005731
50005751
50005761
50005883
50006162
50006270
50006271
50006431
50006432
50006489XX
50006508
50006510
50006593
50006594
50006596
50006601
50006619
50006620

$341.00 MiVoice Business License -T38 Channel x4
$27.90 MiVoice Business External Hot Desking
$111.60 MiVoice Bus License - Enterprise User
$74.40 MiVoice Bus Standard Active Agent Lic
$93.00 MiVoice Bus Enterprise Active Agentt Lic
$18.60 MiVoice Business Standard 1Q Port Lic
$18.60 MiVoice Business Enterprise 1Q Port Lic
$930.00 MiVoice Business License -IDS Connection
$102.30 MiVoice Business Stnd Dynamic Extension
$127.10 MiVoice Bus Enterprise Dynamic Extension
$620.00 Enterprise License Group
$558.00 MiVoice Business SIP Trunks x10
$2,480.00 MiVoice Business SIP Trunks x50
$926.90 MiVoice Bus Enterprise ISS SW (no users)
$136.40 MiVoice Business License - User
$86.80 MiVoice Bus License - Standard User
$182.90 MiVoice Bus Licnse Ent Multi-device User
$142.60 MiVoice Bus Licnse Stnd Multi-deviceUser
$620.00 3300 - 128 Channel Echo Canceller
$310.00 ICP Dual Fiber Interface Module
$744.00 ICP Quad DSP Card
$1,240.00 5550 IP Console Keypad Dark Grey (FRU)
$930.00 Embedded Digital Trunk Module
$930.00 3300 Multi-mode Extended Dual FIM
$1,116.00 3300 Single-Mode Extended Dual FIM
$465.00 3300 QUAD BRI MODULE
$465.00 Quad CIM Module
$372.00 ANALOG OPTION BOARD Il
$310.00 3300 CX/CXi/AX/MXe I-BUTTON FRU
$1,550.00 3300 R2 NSU (110V)
$310.00 MXe AC POWER SUPPLY
$310.00 3300 HARD DISK ASSEMBLY
$217.00 ASU Il AC POWER SUPPLY
$620.00 4 LS Plus 12 ONS Combo Card
$434.00 Analog Services Unit (ASU) Il
$620.00 T1/E1 COMBO MMC I
$310.00 3300 AX AC POWER SUPPLY 300W
$372.00 Analog Main Board Ill
$200.00 3300 AX CNTR 4 GIG VM FLASH DRIVE
$310.00 3300 AX CNTL FAN ASSY FRU
$62.00 MXe Fan Assembly FRU
$533.20 24 PORT ONSP CARD
$744.00 DSP 1l MMC
$62.00 3300 MXe RACK MOUNT BRACKETS
$186.00 3300 512MB RAM MODULE
$24.80 MUSIC ON HOLD INPUT ADAPTOR
$9.30 Power Cord C13 10A 250V - Australian Plug Type

$9.30 Power Cord C13 10A 125V - North American Plug Type

$1,240.00 MXe Il Raid Sub-System
$775.00 MXe Ill Processor
$200.00 3300 160G SATA HDD 2pk INTL(Cntr-Server)
$1,240.00 AX Controller Card FRU
$62.00 3300 CX(i) Il Fan Kit
$1,800.00 StreamLine Unit - 24 port
$2,925.00 StreamLine Unit - 48 port
$36.00 StreamLine BS6312 (BT)Adpt. Cable-6 Pack
$364.50 StreamLine Power Supply
$333.00 StreamLine - 8 port w Dongles x2
$94.50 StreamLine Power Supply for 8 Port
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50006727
51003344
51300183
51300751
51300752
51300753
51300754
51300836
51300837
52002581
MW404AA
52002591
52002592
52002660
54000582
54001380
54001381
54002207
54002208
54002541
54002542
54002543
54002544
54002766
54002946
54003615
54003616
54003617
54004191
54004192
54004193
54004195
54004964
54004974
54005241
54005242
54005243
54005244
54005348
54005349
50006594
50006596
51300751
51300752
51300753
51300754
51300836
51300837
52002891
54006070
54006165
50006642
52002842
54006070
54006165
54005293
54004602
52002686
52002733

$186.00 3300 MXe Il 1GB RAM Module Upgrade
$124.00 3300 ICP PATCH PANEL
$90.00 3300 AMB/AOB Connection Unit-America
$162.00 50 Port System Harness
$288.00 100 Port System Harness
$571.50 200 Port System Harness
$45.00 5m M-F System Cable
$67.50 10m M-F System Cable
$81.00 15m M-F System Cable
$1,395.00 3300 MXE Il EXPANSION KIT
$155.00 Cable RJ45 to 2 X BNC
$2,790.00 SX-200 to MCD Standalone Upgrade Pkg
$3,720.00 SX-200 to MCD Enterprise Upgrade Pkg
$4,960.00 SX-2000 to MCD RIs 4.0 Upgrade Pkg.
$5,981.14 3340 Branch Office Solution Upgrade (40-250 Users)
$3,410.00 3340 GLOBAL TO 3300 ICP S/W UPGRADE
$1,550.00 3300 R2 GATEWAY UPGRADE
$930.00 3300 CX/CXi GATEWAY UPGRADE
$5,580.00 3300 LX Digital Gateway Upgrade
$1,106.70 MiVoiceBus 200-device IntegS/W Uplift
$1,860.00 MiVBus 1400-device Integ S/W Uplift
$852.50 MiVBus 200-device Gatewy S/W Uplift
$4,296.60 MiVBus 1400-device Gatewy S/W Uplift
$1,860.00 MiVBus 500-device Integrated S/W Uplift
$2,170.00 MiVBus MiVOfc-device Gatewy S/W Uplift
$852.50 MiVoice Bus 64-200 Devices Uplift
$1,953.00 MiVoice Bus 200-500 Devices Uplift
$4,340.00 MiVoice Bus 500-5000 Devices Uplift
$0.00 Mailbox License SX-200 to MiVoice Business
$0.00 Hospitality Option - SX-200 ML/EL/ICP to MCD
$0.00 Migrate Analog Ext Line License to MiVBus
$310.00 Migrate SX-200 to MiVBus Network Link License
$0.00 Convert to MiVoice Bus Ent - System
$0.62 Convert to MiVoice Bus Ent - Units
$27.90 SX-200 IP Phone to MiVoice Bus Stnd User
$37.20 SX-200 IP Phone to MiVoice Bus Ent User
$24.80 SX-200 to MiVoice Bus Stnd Active Agent
$31.00 SX-200toMiVoice Bus Enterpr Active Agent
$310.00 Migrate SX2000 to MiVBus Digital Link
$24.80 Convert SX2000 to MiVoice Business ACD
$2,925.00 StreamLine Unit - 48 port
$36.00 StreamLine BS6312 (BT)Adpt. Cable-6 Pack
$162.00 50 Port System Harness
$288.00 100 Port System Harness
$571.50 200 Port System Harness
$45.00 5m M-F System Cable
$67.50 10m M-F System Cable
$81.00 15m M-F System Cable
$62.00 MiVoice Business Console Demo Kit
$0.00 MiCollab Client presence for MiVB Consl
$0.00 MiCb Client user for MiVBC operator
$24.80 MiVoice Business Console Keyboard Labels
$1,128.40 MiVoice Business Console Bundle
$0.00 MiCollab Client presence for MiVB Consl
$0.00 MiCb Client user for MiVBC operator
$1,860.00 MiVoice Bus Multi-inst Enterprise Base
$15,500.00 MiVoice Business Multi-inst Base S/W
$1,276.80 MiVoice Office IP Base Kit no Compact Flash
$2,272.00 Axxess to 5000 Digital Upgrade Package
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52002821
52002827
54004471
54004477
54004478
54004479
54004480
54004481
54004482
54004483
54005387
54005604
54006062
550.5312
840.0408
840.0833
840.0841
840.0845
52002652
54005326
840.0407
840.0458
840.0623
840.0725
840.0727
840.0757
840.0814
840.0816
840.0839
840.0843
840.0849
52002624
580.1001
580.2100
580.2101
580.2200
580.2202
813.1814

813.1847-001

840.0410
840.0817
840.0818
840.0223
840.0224
840.0225
840.0636
54005357
54005358
54005359
54005399
840.0228
840.0229
840.0230
840.0231
840.0232
840.0233
840.0319
840.0320
840.0321

$2,272.00 Axxess to MiVoice Office IP Upgrade Pkg

$1,148.80
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 Convert MiVOfc RemoteACD Prem Feat to 5K
$0.00 Convert MiVOfc Agent Help Prem Feat to5K

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$576.00
$960.00
$896.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,840.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$640.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$640.00
$0.00
$0.00
$640.00
$640.00
$576.00
$294.40
$572.80
$384.00
$624.00
$30.00
$9.00
$2,304.00
$960.00
$640.00
$1,408.00
$1,280.00
$2,560.00
$1,408.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$89.60
$89.60
$89.60
$537.60
$179.20
$179.20
$179.20
$268.80
$268.80
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MiVoice Office Digital Base Pack
Convert T1 2nd port to MiVoice Office
Convert ACD Prem Feature to MiVoice Ofc

Convert Syst OAl Events-Axxess to MiVOfc
Convert MiVOfc Desktop OAl InterfaceFeat
Convert OAI3rdParty CallCtrl Axxess to5K
Convert MiVOfc Licnse-Cat A IP End Point
MiVoice Ofc License - Cat E Promo Pkg
MiVOfc License IP Phone Cat A to Cat D
MiVoice Office Lic SIP Trunk x10
Attendant Console v3.0 - Single-Node
MiVOfc Lic-IP Phones Enable Syst pre-4.0
MiVoice Office License - SIP Trunk
MiVoice Office License-Cat B to IP Promo
Convert Axxess to MiVOfc IP Network Lic
MiVoice Office PS-1 w/ License Key - NA
MiVOfc Lic Upgd V3.X to V4.0 SWAS-only
MiVoice Office License - v1.0 to v1.1
MiVoice Office License - v1.1 to v1.2
MiVoice Office License - v1.2 to v2.0
MiVoice Office License - v2.0 to v2.1
MiVoice Office License - v2.1 to v2.2
MiVoice Office License - v2.x to v2.3
MiVoice Office License - v2.x to v2.4
MiVoice Office License - v2.x to v3.0
MiVoice Office License - v3.0 to v3.1
MiVoice Office License - v3.x to v3.2
MiVoice Office License - v3.x to v4.0
MiVoice Office DDM-16 Card w/ cable
MiVOfc Digital Exp Interface (DEI)

MiVOfc Single Line Mdl (SLM-4) for CS/HX
MiVOfc Single Line Mdl (SLM-8) for DEI
MiVOfc Digital Endpoint Module (DEM-16)
MiVOfc DDM-16b CCA for HX (no cable)

MivOfc CABLE DEM-16 RJ45 TO AMP 50P 15FT

MiVoice Ofice Cable DEI 8in

MiVoice Ofc Licnse-IP Phones Enable Syst
MiVoice Office License - Enable DEI #3
MiVoice Office License - Enable DEI #4
MiVOfc License - IP Network 5200 to 5400
MiVoice Office License - IP Networking
MiVoice Office License - IP Network 5400
MiVOfc Lic-IP Network 5400-5600 pre-v4.0
MiVoice Office License UVM E-mail Synch
MiVoice Office License - UVM BES Synch
MiVoice Office License - Meet-Me Conf
MiVoice Office License Hot Desk

MiVoice Office License - Agent Help
MiVoice Office License - Analog VM HG
MiVoice Office License - ACD

MiVoice Office License VM AMIS Network
MiVoice Office License VM PrivateNetwork
MiVoice Office License - Remote ACD
MiVoice Office License-Desktop Interface
MiVoice Office License - Syst OAl Events
MiVOfc Licnse Syst OAI 3rdParty CallCtrl
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840.0819
840.0844
580.2304
580.2702
840.0227
840.0234
840.0759
50006500
50006501
840.0460
841.1152
841.1154
54005605
840.0226
840.0415
840.0416
840.0417
840.0418
50006488
50006504
50006552
50006619
50006620
550.3026
550.5310
580.1003
580.2020
580.2304
580.3000
580.9126
813.1873
823.1392
828.1514
828.1523
828.1692
828.1771
841.0892
51302771
51302773
51302774
51302776
51303111
51303114
51303115
51303119
51303273
50003726
50006511
50006511XX
54002834
54002836
54002837
54002838
54002839
54002840
54002841
54003082
54003083
54003084

$96.00 MiVoice Office License - File-based MOH
$320.00 MiVoice Office License - Dyn Ext Express
$249.60 MiVOfc Loop Start Mdl (LSM-4) for CS/HX
$640.00 MiVOfc Dual T1/E1/PRI (T1M-2) for CS/HX
$896.00 MiVoice Office License - Single PRI
$80.00 MiVoice Office License -IP Gateway Trunk
$640.00 MiVOfc Licnse Enable 2nd Port on T1/E1
$100.00 MiVoice Office 2GB Compact Flash NA
$182.40 MiVoice Office 2GB Compact FlashUK
$640.00 MiVoice Office License - UVM Ports x4
$60.00 MiVoice Office 1GB Compact Flash NA
$165.00 MiVoice Office 1GB Compact Flash UK
$0.00 MiVOfc Licnse Softph Cat B to SIP Cat F
$96.00 MiVoice Office License - IP Phone Cat A
$32.00 MiVoice Office License - IP Phone Cat C
$89.60 MiVoice Office License - IP Phone Cat D
$44.80 MiVoice Office License - Dig Phone Cat E
$64.00 MiVoice Office License - IP Phone Cat F
$32.00 MiVoice Office HX to DEI Cable 16in
$160.00 KIT WALL MOUNT BKTS HX CONT, PS & 2 DEI
$64.00 MiVOfc Cable DDM-16 3M To AMP 50P 3M
$333.00 StreamLine - 8 port w Dongles x2
$94.50 StreamLine Power Supply for 8 Port
$195.00 Kit External Modem MiVO Office/Axxess
$1,550.00 Attendant Console v3.0 - Multi-Node
$620.00 MiVOfc HX Controller Chassis
$744.00 MiVOfc Processor Expansion Card (PEC-1)
$241.80 MiVOfc Loop Start Mdl (LSM-4) for CS/HX
$620.00 MiVOfc HX Processor Mdl (HPM)
$50.00 MiVOfc HX Ctrl Pwr Sup 120W 24VDC 5A
$40.00 USB to Serial Converter Cable
$10.00 Bracket Mnt CS5200/5400 Base Sys Chassis
$930.00 CT Gateway Sftwr (Multiple Application)
$124.00 CT Gateway Software (Single Application)
$35.14 MiVoice Office Wall Mount Kit
$49.60 KIT BRKTS HX CONT AND PS WALL MOUNT
$35.00 MiVoice Office Software License Key
$315.00 Mitel Phone Manager Team Lead (x1)
$1,795.50 Mitel Comm Serv Multi-Node Upgrade
$1,795.50 Mitel Comm Serv Real-Time SMDR Link
$202.50 Mitel Phone Manager Pro User (x1)
$315.00 Mitel Phone Manager Start Kit (8-users)
$225.00 Mitel Phone Manager In-house System
$225.00 Mitel Phone Manager Demo Kit
$355.50 Mitel Phone Manager Outlook User (x8)
$540.00 Mitel Phone Manager Softphone Option (x8
$179.80 SX-200 IP Stratum 3 Clock Module
$100.00 SX-200 AX SW Kit
$100.00 SX-200 AX SW Kit - INTL
$682.00 Advanced Messaging SW Options Bundle
$802.90 Premier SW Options Bundle
$620.00 Hospitality SW Options Bundle
$120.90 SX-200 ICP Core SW Options Bundle
$182.90 24 Max. IP Sets SW Options Bundle
$492.90 64 Max. IP Sets SW Options Bundle
$802.90 100 Max. IP Sets SW Options Bundle
$372.00 Uplift Max 24 to Max 64 IP Sets SW
$372.00 Uplift Max 64 to Max 100 IP Sets SW
$1,054.00 Uplift Max 100 to Max 248 IP Sets SW
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54003085
54003441
53001620
54000131
54000660
54000661
54000890
54000921
54000922
54000923
54000924
54000925
54000927
54000929
54000930
54001134
54001231
54002469
54002761
54002832
9109-532-001-NA
9109-532-007-NA
9109-532-010-NA
9109-532-011-NA
9109-532-013-NA
9109-532-021-NA
9109-532-022-NA
54000660
54002415
54002436
54002440
54002441
54002443
54002445
54002446
54002447
54002449
54002450
54002451
54002831
54002414
50005184
9109-532-015-NA
9109-532-020-NA
52002391
50001248
50002979
50003560
50003695
50003696
50005160
50006162
9109-530-072-NA
9109-530-096-NA
9109-530-120-NA
9109-530-144-NA
9109-530-168-NA
9109-530-192-NA
9109-530-216-NA
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$120.90 SX-200 ICP Core SW w Speech Rec Server Option Bundle
$2,566.80 MX w ASU Hospitality Software Bundle
$0.00 SX-200 ICP Std Unif Messaging Serv/Maint 1 yr
$757.02 SX-200 ICP Suite Services Option
$68.20 IP Phone License
$62.00 IP Network Channel License
$341.00 Compression Resource License (8 Channels)
$15.50 Voicemail Box License
$49.60 Voicemail Box License x 4
$248.00 IP Phone License x 4
$0.00 Digital Bay License
$155.00 Compression Resource License x 2
$310.00 Recorded Announcement Device
$217.00 2nd Port on IP Phones License
$465.00 SX-200 ICP Voicemail PMS
$310.00 SX-200 ICP Hospitality Option
$186.00 Internet Gateway Option SX-200 ICP
$310.00 SX-200 EL/ML Single Network Link License
$1,984.00 DID Server (embedded)
$46.50 TDM Device License
$0.00 Auto Attendant Option
$504.06 Superset 4000 Series Sets Option
$252.96 Fax Tone Detection Option
$0.00 SX-200 Voicemail Softkey Option
$2,083.20 ACD Real Time Event Option
$504.06 Record A Call Option
$1,512.80 CLASS Sets Option
$68.20 IP Phone License
$310.00 SX-200 ICP Network Link License
$151.90 SX-200 ICP ISDN AUTO MIN/MAX Software
$504.06 SX-200 ICP Centralized VM & Attendant SW
$504.06 SX-200 ICP Software License SS4000 Sets
$252.96 SX-200 ICP Mitel App Interface(MiTAI) SW
$589.00 SX-200 ICP ACD Real Time Events Software
$310.00 SX-200 ICP Class Sets Software Option
$504.06 SX-200 ICP Record A Call Software Option
$620.00 SX-200 ICP SUPERSET 3/4DN/400 SERIES SW
$869.86 SX-200 ICP Q.SIG SOFTWARE OPTION
$465.00 SX-200 ICP ISDN MIN/MAX SOFTWARE OPTION
$0.00 BONS/Class Line Card License
$74.40 SX-200 ICP ACD Single Agent license
$372.00 Analog Main Board Ill
$757.02 SX-200EL/ML Min/Max Software Option (PRI Card)
$869.86 SX-200 QSIG Network Software Option
$5,890.00 200 ICP AX Hospitality Hardware Package
$310.00 ICP Dual Fiber Interface Module
$744.00 ICP Quad DSP Card
$930.00 Embedded Digital Trunk Module
$930.00 3300 Multi-mode Extended Dual FIM
$1,116.00 3300 Single-Mode Extended Dual FIM
$620.00 T1/E1 COMBO MMC I
$24.80 MUSIC ON HOLD INPUT ADAPTOR
$417.26 SX-200 ML/EL 72 Maximum User Devices
$417.26 SX-200 ML/EL 96 Maximum User Devices
$417.26 SX-200 ML/EL 120 Maximum User Devices
$417.26 SX-200 ML/EL 144 Maximum User Devices
$417.26 SX200 ML/EL 168 Maximum User Devices
$417.26 SX200 ML/EL 192 Maximum User Devices
$417.26 SX-200 ML/EL 216 Maximum User Devices
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9109-530-336-NA
9109-530-432-NA
9109-530-552-NA
54002463
54002464
54002466
54002468
9109-532-003-NA
9109-532-004-NA
9109-532-006-NA
840.0050
840.0051
840.0019
827.9150
550.3026
806.1046
813.1596
840.0016
840.0017
840.0018
840.0117
840.0118
840.0210
54001240
54001242
54001243
54005719
54002133
54005352
50005664
50005811
50005847
50005991
50006191
50006476
50006478
50006490
50006517
50006518
50006580
50006622
50006629
50006630
50006631
50006632
50006633
50006634
50006640
50006732
50006733
50006734
50006736
50006737
50006738
50006739
51011571
51302468
51302471
51302672

$1,101.74 SX-200 EL 336 Maximum User Devices
$504.06 SX-200 EL 432 Maximum User Devices
$504.06 SX-200 EL 552 Maximum User Devices
$58.90 SX-200 EL + IP Node Single IP Set License
$62.00 SX-200 EL & IP Node IP Network Channel License
$186.00 SX-200 EL & IP Node IP Set License x 4
$372.00 SX-200 EL/ML MOSS 5 ACD AGENTS LICENSE
$0.00 Lodging Hotel/Motel Option
$0.00 PMS Interface Option
$504.06 Centralized Voicemail & Centralized Attendant
$260.40 System OAI Events Feature
$260.40 Sys OAl Third Party Call Control Feature
$2,480.00 Networking License for ATM (1024)
$1,860.00 Upgrade EVM Card 200 Mailbox to PAL
$195.00 Kit External Modem MiVO Office/Axxess
$18.60 TRANSFORMER WALL 24VAC 1.25A
$10.00 Cable AC Pwr 18/3 6ft- 8ft Detach
$1,550.00 Networking License for 128
$1,860.00 Networking License for 256
$2,170.00 Networking License for 512
$1,116.00 LICENSE 16 IPRC NETWORKING PORTS
$1,364.00 LICENSE 32 IPRC NETWORKING PORTS
$124.00 LIC CATEGORY AKIT FOR 1 IP EP
$6,200.00 Ent Mgr License - Managed System x 10
$3,720.00 Ent Mgr License - Managed System x 5
$22,940.00 Ent Mgr License - Solution Wide
$4,960.00 Enterprise Manager Base S/W
$1,240.00 Voice Quality Manager Option
$1,240.00 Enterprise Manager Reporting
$158.10 5324 IP Phone
$1,116.00 5540 IP Console
$130.20 5312 IP Phone
$368.90 5360 IP Phone
$155.00 5320 IP Phone
$244.90 5330e IP Phone
$306.90 5340e IP Phone
$1,550.00 5550 IP Console (Global)
$105.00 5505 Guest IP Phone Cordless NA
$35.00 5505 Guest Cordless Handset w/Cradle NA
$616.90 MiVoice Conference Unit (aka UC360 Audio variant)
$36.00 Audio Y-Cable for Revolabs Extension Microphone System
$155.00 5320 IP Phone (SIP)
$195.30 5320e IP Phone (SIP)
$244.90 5330e IP Phone (SIP)
$306.90 5340e IP Phone (SIP)
$368.90 5360 IP Phone (SIP)
$201.50 5320e IP Phone (Backlit)
$306.90 5330e IP Phone, Red
$189.10 5324 IP Phone (TAA)
$155.00 5312 IP Phone (TAA)
$443.30 5360 IP Phone (TAA)
$241.80 5320e IP Phone (Backlit) (TAA)
$186.00 5320 IP Phone (TAA)
$294.50 5330e IP Phone (TAA)
$368.90 5340e IP Phone (TAA)
$102.30 5304 IP Phone
$315.00 Revolabs HD Tabletop Directional Microphone (NA)
$535.50 Revolabs HD Dual Channel System (w/o Microphones) (NA)
$67.50 Revolabs Tabletop Charger Always On (NA)
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51302673
52002823
52002829
80C00001AAA-A
80C00002AAA-A
80C00003AAA-A
80CO0005AAA-A
87-00086AAA-A
A6725-0131-2055
51016170
54004400
54004891
50001754
50004197
50004198
50005402
50005403
50005404
50005405
50005522
50005711
50005712
50005713
50005714
50005914
50005915
50006371
50006402
50006441
50006442
51015284
51015285
51015587
51301098
51301099
51301100
51301101
80C00007AAA-A
80C00010AAA-A
87-00080AAA-A
50006122
50006123
50005300
50006270
50006271
50006521
50006760
51005172
51011501
51015131
51015616
51015617
51015619
51300948
51300949
51301151
51301282
87-00013AAA-A
D6700-0131-4820

$315.00 Revolabs HD Lapel Microphone (NA)
$715.50 Panasonic SP-105 LAN Camera Bundle (NA)
$1,075.50 Panasonic SP-305 LAN Camera Bundle (NA)
$179.99 6865i w/o AC adapter
$229.99 6867i w/o AC adapter
$299.99 6869i w/o AC Adapter
$99.99 6863i w/o AC adapter
$120.00 M680i/M685i Stand(Qty 10)
$289.99 6725ip IP PHONE OCS
$0.00 Live Content Suite (For 5320/5320e/5330e/5340e/5360 Phones)
$310.00 MiVoice Bus License - HTML Apps x50
$31.00 MiVoice Bus License - HTML Apps x5
$403.00 5485 IP Paging Unit
$104.78 Line Interface Module (NA)
$104.78 Line Interface Module (UK)
$136.40 Cordless (DECT) Accessory Module Euro
$148.80 Cordless (DECT) Hndset w/Chg Plate Euro
$223.20 Cordless (DECT) Headset w/Chg Crdl Euro
$148.80 Cordless (DECT) Hndset w/Chg Plate NA
$223.20 Cordless (DECT) Headset w/Chg Cradle NA
$217.00 Cordless (DECT) Handset/Module Bundle NA
$291.40 Cordless (DECT) Headset/Module Bundle NA
$217.00 Cordless(DECT) Hndset/Module Bundle Euro
$291.40 Cordless(DECT)Headset/Module Bundle Euro
$155.00 PKM 12-Button Kit (for 53xx/85x8 Phones)
$266.60 PKM 48-Button Kit (for 53xx/85x8 Phones)
$155.00 Gigabit Ethernet Stand (v2)
$114.70 Bluetooth Module (for Bluetooth Handset/Headset)
$155.00 Bluetooth Handset/Module Bundle
$120.90 Bluetooth Handset w/5300 Charging Plate
$201.50 IP DECT Repeater NA
$201.50 IP DECT Repeater Euro
$201.50 IP DECT Repeater UK
$306.90 IP DECT Stand & 5610 Handset Bundle NA (w/new P/S)
$306.90 IP DECT Stand & 5610 Handset Bundle Euro
$155.00 5610 IP DECT Handset NA
$155.00 5610 IP DECT Cordless Handset Euro
$199.99 M685i expansion module (color label)
$79.99 M680i expansion module (paper label)
$120.00 6865/67i Stand(Qty 10)
$114.70 8528 Telephone (NA)
$182.90 8568 Telephone (NA)
$24.80 24VDC Pwr Adpt Univer 100-240V 50-60 Hz
$9.30 Power Cord C13 10A 250V - Australian Plug Type
$9.30 Power Cord C13 10A 125V - North American Plug Type
$7.50 5505 Charging Cradle Power Adapter NA
$241.80 Multi-Port GigE PoE Switch (TAA)
$3.10 Pwr Crd (C7) NA Plug for Univer Pwr Adp
$3.10 Pwr Crd(C7) Aust Plug for Univer Pwr Adp

$24.80 802.3af Power Adapter Universal, 48VDC 100-240VAC 50-60Hz C8

$18.60 5610 IP DECT Repeater Power Adapter NA FRU

$18.60 5610 IP DECT Repeater Power Adapter UK FRU

$18.60 5610 IP DECT Repeater Power Adapter Euro FRU

$18.60 IP DECT Stand Power Supply Universal FRU

$18.60 5610 Handset Charging Cradle Power Adapter Universal FRU

$74.40 Gb 802.3at Power Adapter Universal (90-264 VDC) (50-60 Hz)
$201.50 Multi-Port GigE PoE Switch, Universal (802.3at)

$25.00 AC Adapter - L5 48V NA

$33.00 AC Adapter - L5 48V Universal
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50002822 $108.50 PKM 12-Button Unit FRU (53xx/85x8)

50002824 $241.80 PKM 48-Button Unit FRU (53xx/85x8)

50004471 $9.30 5200/5300/85x8 Series 35 Degree Angle Stand - FRU
50005230 $310.00 5300 Series Wideband Handset 7kHz x 25
50005231 $310.00 5300/85x8 Series v4 Handset x 25

50005521 $136.40 Cordless (DECT) Accessory Module NA

50005662 $68.20 PKM Interface Module (v2) (5300/85x8)

50005663 $62.00 5302/5304 IP Phone Wall Mount Kit x 16

50006212 $12.40 GN Cordless Headset Cable (for 5540 Console)
50006222 $217.00 5360 Blank Branding Plate (Qty.100)

50006443 $74.40 5300 Charging Plates (DECT/BT) (10 Pack)
50006503 $24.80 MiVOfc Line Cord Translation Kit x 5

50006525 $50.00 5505 Cordless Guest Handset NA (FRU)

50006527 $110.00 5505 Guest IP Phone Base Unit NA (FRU)
50006529 $25.00 5505 Handset Charging Cradle w/o Power Adapter (FRU)(2 Pack)
50006531 $100.00 5505 Phone Base Lens (50 Pack) (FRU)

50006535 $155.00 Cordless (DECT) Headset FRU (NA)

50006536 $155.00 Cordless (DECT) Headset FRU (Euro)

50006587 $31.00 HDMI Custom Cable Extender (10 Feet) (FRU)
50006614 $155.00 Universal Camera Mounting Bracket

51011572 $24.80 5304 IP Phone Hospitality Kit

51012287 $50.00 5540 Lens & Label Kit Universal (FRU)

51013125 $50.00 5300 Icon Labels English (MCD/SX-200 ICP) (25 Pack)
51013126 $50.00 5300 Icon Labels English (5000 CP) (25 Pack)
51013678 $50.00 8528/68 Icon Labels English MiVOfc x 25

51014825 $434.00 5304 Blank Branding Plate (Qty. 200)

51015389 $217.00 IP DECT Stand NA, FRU

51015390 $217.00 IP DECT Stand Euro, FRU

51015402 $18.60 5610 Handset Charging Cradle Universal FRU
51015404 $24.80 5610 IP DECT Cordless Handset Battery Pack, FRU
51301725 $62.00 5610 Handset Plastic Belt Clip FRU (25 Pack)
51302277 $562.50 Panasonic HD Network Camera WV-SP105 NA
51302278 $67.50 HDMI Cable 25 Feet / 8M (FRU)

51302437 $805.50 Panasonic HD Network Camera SP305 (NA)
51302439 $90.00 Panasonic Camera Wall Mount (for SP305) (FRU)
51302440 $292.50 Panasonic SP305 Camera Lens 2.8mp - 12mm Universal
51302676 $81.00 Revolabs Battery Charger Adapter Universal Spare
51302677 $36.00 Revolabs Microphone Battery Universal (Spare)
80CO0008AAA-A $54.99 K680i QY keybaord

80C00011AAA-A $25.00 6800i Wall Mount Kit

87-00077AAA-A $250.00 6800i HD Handset(Qty 10)

87-00078AAA-A $100.00 6800i Handset Cord(Qty 10)

87-00079AAA-A $120.00 6863i Stand(Qty 10)

87-00081AAA-A $120.00 6869i Stand(Qty 10)

87-00082AAA-A $125.00 6800i Blank Logo Plate(Qty 50)

87-00083AAA-A $40.00 6863i Clear Plastic Cover(25)

87-00084AAA-A $40.00 6865i Clear Plastic Cover(25)

87-00085AAA-A $40.00 M680i Clear Plastic Cover(25)

9132-800-208-NA $100.00 Handset Curly Cord Dark Grey 10ft (All Phones) (25 Pk) - FRU
D0067-0002-0000 $25.00 Lync Wall Mount Kit

50005664EW60 $15.30 Extended Warranty 5324 IP Phone

50005847EW60 $12.60 Extended Warranty 5312 IP Phone

50005991EW60 $35.70 Extended Warranty 5360 IP Phone

50006122EW60 $11.00 Extended Warranty 8528 Telephone (NA)
50006123EW60 $18.00 Extended Warranty 8568 Telephone (NA)
50006191EW60 $15.00 Extended Warranty 5320 IP Phone

50006476EW60 $24.00 Extended Warranty 5330e IP Phone
50006478EW60 $30.00 Extended Warranty 5340e IP Phone
50006580EW60 $60.00 Extended Warranty MiVoice Conference Phone
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50006591EW60 $90.00 Extended Warranty MiVoice Video Phone

50006732EW60 $18.00 Extended Warranty 5324 IP Phone (TAA)
50006733EW60 $15.00 Extended Warranty 5312 IP Phone (TAA)
50006734EW60 $43.00 Extended Warranty 5360 IP Phone (TAA)
50006735EW60 $108.00 Extended Warranty MiVoice Video Phone (TAA)
50006736EW60 $23.00 Extended Warranty 5320e IP Phone (Backlit) (TAA)
50006737EW60 $18.00 Extended Warranty 5320 IP Phone (TAA)
50006738EW60 $29.00 Extended Warranty 5330e IP Phone (TAA)
50006739EW60 $36.00 Extended Warranty 5340e IP Phone (TAA)
50006740EW60 $72.00 Extended Warranty MiVoice Conference Phone (TAA)
51011571EW60 $9.90 Extended Warranty 5304 IP Phone
50006591 $926.90 MiVoice Video Unit

50006735 $1,112.90 MiVoice Video Phone (TAA)

50006740 $740.90 MiVoice Conference Phone (TAA)
54002984 $18,600.00 NPUM Advanced UM unlimited users
54002985 $1,240.00 NPUM Stnd Advanced UM System Enable
54004113 $9,300.00 NPUM Stnd UM - unlimited users
54004114 $2,852.00 NPUM Stnd 5.0 Base Options Bundle
54005499 $1,798.00 Convert NPUM Standard to Virtual
54002986 $1,860.00 NPUM Stnd/SS 8Ports to 9-32 Ports Uplift
54002987 $2,480.00 NPUM Stnd/SS 8Ports to 33-64Ports Uplift
54003191 $465.00 NPUM Stnd/SS 2Ports to 9-32Ports Uplift
54003192 $620.00 NPUM Stnd/SS 2Ports to 33-64Ports Uplift
54005498 $4,650.00 NPUM Virtual Base

54006063 $3,720.00 VNP 8 Ports

54002988 $3,100.00 NPUM SS 8 Ports to 65-96 Ports Uplift
54002989 $3,720.00 NPUM SS 8 Ports to 97-120 Ports Uplift
54003571 $4,650.00 NP-UM 640 SS Base Options Bundle
54005500 $0.00 Convert NPUM SS to Virtual

54001624 $1,550.00 NPUM Voice Mail Networking

54001627 $0.00 NPUM Record A Call

54001628 $155.00 NPUM Personal Call Director Users x10
54001634 $620.00 NPUM Hospitality IP-PMS Integration
54001635 $496.00 NPUM Hospitality - Generic Hotel Prompts
54001636 $1,550.00 NPUM Forms / NPUM On Demand
54001637 $1,426.00 NPUM Call Detail Recorder

54001641 $0.00 NPUM Competitive TUI

54001773 $1,550.00 NPUM +1 Prompt Language

54002220 $930.00 NPUM Personal Call Director Users x 100
54002375 $620.00 NPUM Fax on One Port (max 6/node)
54002434 $3,100.00 NPUM Personal Call Director Users x 1000
54002684 $930.00 NPUM Advanced UM Users x 50
54002685 $1,550.00 NPUM Advanced UM Users x 100
54002691 $12,400.00 NPUM Advanced UM Users x 1000
54002692 $744.00 NPUM Text to Speech Port

54004106 $201.50 NPUM Advanced UM Users x10
54004107 $10.85 NPUM Standard UM Users x1

54004108 $93.00 NPUM Standard UM Users x10

54004109 $372.00 NPUM Standard UM Users x50

54004110 $24.80 NPUM Outbound Fax User x1

54004111 $201.50 NPUM Outbound Fax Users x10
54004112 $620.00 NPUM Outbound Fax Users x50
54005498 $4,650.00 NPUM Virtual Base

54005862 $124.00 NPUM Speech Navigation Users x10
54005863 $1,860.00 NPUM System Enablement for G.729
54005881 $0.00 NPUM 640 Migration

54003291 $1,550.00 NPUM Speech Auto Attendant Only
54003292 $620.00 NPUM SAA +1 SAA Port

54003293 $310.00 NPUM SAA Corp Directory Names x50
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54003294 $4,960.00 NPUM SAA Corp Directory Names x2000

54003300 $1,550.00 Upgrade - NPUM Base to SAA

54004054 $9.30 NPUM SAA Corp Directory Name x1
54002367 $2,480.00 NPUM Stnd 8-Port to 65-120 Ports Uplift
54002419 $1,426.00 NPUM 9 to 12 Upgrade Base Option
54002531 $1,426.00 NuPoint Messenger Rel 8 to current Upgrade Option
54002983 $930.00 Upgd NPUM Stnd 10.0 to Current Release
54003384 $930.00 Upgd NPUM Stnd 11.0 to Current Release
51006451 $2,170.00 Intel PIMG - PBX / DSE 8 port Unit
51006453 $1,674.00 Intel PIMG - Analog 8 port Unit

54001622 $1,116.00 NPUM IP Integration (max 4 connections)
54001850 $620.00 NPUM Enhanced SMDI Integration
550.5111 $60.00 Floppy Disk Drive 1.44 MB

840.0810 $248.00 Enterprise Messaging - 1 Fax Port
54002210 $186.00 Live Business Gateway User Lic x 10
54002580 $1,364.00 LIVE BUSINESS GATEWAY WINDOWS VERSION inc 40 user licenses
54003905 $0.00 Upgrade TW to MBG

54004491 $31.00 Sip Trunking Channel Proxy

54004571 $155.00 MiVoice Border Gateway Base

54004572 $93.00 MBG TW service 1 User

54004573 $682.00 MBG TW service 10 User

54004575 $2,945.00 MBG TW service 50 User

54004577 $5,115.00 MBG TW service 100 User

54004578 $0.00 Upgrade - Teleworker 4.5 to MBG 5.1
54004582 $210.80 MBG 5 session Compression License
54005339 $155.00 MiVoice Border Gateway Virtual
54005423 $155.00 Convert MBG to Virtual

54005472 $155.00 IPv6 License for MBG

54005803 $930.00 Virtual MBG Srv Expiry 6mos Extension
54005339 $155.00 MiVoice Border Gateway Virtual
51013320 $5,890.00 MCC BE - Start Pack-2 media, 5 Agts
51013321 $310.00 MCC BE - 1 Agents Add-On

51300633 $0.62 Upgrade - MiContact Center BE to EE
51300636 $105.40 MiCC BE/EE Integrated Client x1
51300637 $372.00 MiCC BE/EE Integrated Client x5
51300638 $713.00 MiCC BE/EE Integrated Clients x10
51300639 $133.30 MICC BE/EE Screen Pop x1

51300641 $1,209.00 MiCC BE/EE Screen Pop x10

51301173 $1,922.00 MiCC BE IVR Base Software

51301174 $1,240.00 MiCC BE IVR Routing Ports x2

51301878 $93.00 MICC Softphone for VMware View x1
51302168 $17,145.00 MiCC Outbound/Call Script Base S/W
51302169 $1,143.00 MiContact Center Call Scripting Seat x1
51302170 $10,287.00 MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx10
51302171 $44,212.50 MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx50
51302908 $2,061.50 MICC BE Base Starter Pack Bundle
51302909 $285.20 MiCC BE CCM Reporting Agent Bundle x1
51302910 $1,333.00 MiCC BE CCM Reporting Agent Bundle x5
51302911 $114.70 MiCC BE CCM Desktop Agent Bundle x1
51303031 $418.50 MiCC BE/EE Integrated Client Bundle x5
51303050 $806.00 MiCC BE/EE Integrated Client Bundle x10
51303056 $387.50 MiCC MCC BE Agent Bundle x1
51303090 $6,277.50 MiCC MCC BE Starter Pack Bundle
54002590 $1,674.00 MiCC BE Base Agents x5 + Supervisor
54002602 $992.00 MICC BE Reporting Agents x 5

54002603 $93.00 MiCC BE Desktop Supervisor

54002608 $1,147.00 MICC BE Interactive Contact Center
54002644 $124.00 MiCC BE CCM Desktop Agents x 5
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51301878
51302168
51302169
51302170
51302171
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302172
51302173
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302172
51302173
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51300640
51302927
51300541
51300542
51300543
51300551
51300552
51300553
51300554
51300555
51300556
51300557
51300558
51300559
51300560
51300562
51300563
51300597
51300598
51300601
51300602
51300603
51300610
51300611
51300612
51300643
51300670
51300673
51300955
51300957
51300958
51300960
51300961
51300962
51300963
51300964
51300965
51300966

$93.00 MiCC Softphone for VMware View x1
$17,145.00 MiCC Outbound/Call Script Base S/W
$1,143.00 MiContact Center Call Scripting Seat x1
$10,287.00 MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx10
$44,212.50 MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx50
$29,497.50 MIiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
$886.50 MiICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
$7,996.50 MiICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
$34,425.00 MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
$765.00 MICC Preview Dialer AddOn Seat x1
$6,853.50 MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x10
$29,497.50 MIiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
$886.50 MiICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
$7,996.50 MiICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
$34,425.00 MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
$765.00 MICC Preview Dialer AddOn Seat x1
$6,853.50 MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x10
$29,497.50 MICC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
$886.50 MiICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
$7,996.50 MiICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
$34,425.00 MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
$620.00 MiCC BE/EE Screen Pop x5
$10,338.50 MiCC EE Premium Starter Pack Bundle
$4,956.90 MICC EE Standard Starter Pack
$7,409.00 MiCC EE Advanced Starter Pack
$9,889.00 MiCC EE Premium Starter Pack
$372.00 MiContact Center EE Standard Agent x1
$2,480.00 MiContact Center EE Standard Agent x10
$7,750.00 MiContact Center EE Standard Agent x50
$12,400.00 MiContact Center EE Standard Agent x100
$480.50 MiContact Center EE Advanced Agent x1
$3,720.00 MiContact Center EE Advanced Agent x10
$11,625.00 MiContact Center EE Advanced Agent x50

$17,980.00 MiContact Center EE Advanced Agent x100

$744.00 MiContact Center EE Premium Agent x1
$6,200.00 MiContact Center EE Premium Agent x10
$24,800.00 MiContact Center EE Premium Agent x50
$37,200.00 MiContact Center EE Premium Agent x100
$3,100.00 MiContact Center EE License - Network
$527.00 MiContact Center EE System Admin x1
$2,697.62 Upgd - MiCC EE Stnd to Adv Starter Pk
$5,425.62 Upgd - MiCC EE Stnd to Prem Starter Pk
$2,728.00 Upgd - MiCC EE Adv to Prem Starter Pk
$119.66 Contact Center Std to Adv Agt Upg - 1 pk
$409.20 Contact Center Std to Pre Agt Upg - 1 pk
$290.16 Contact Center Adv to Pre Agt Upg - 1 pk
$0.00 MICC EE Try&Buy - 1-5 Prem Agents
$2,604.00 MiContact Center BE/EE Virtual
$2,604.00 MiCC BE/EE Virtual Bundle (CC/IVR/CA)
$1,984.00 MiContact Center EE Basic Starter Pack
$310.00 MiContact Center EE Basic Agent x1
$1,891.00 MiContact Center EE Basic Agents x10
$6,820.00 MiContact Center EE Basic Agents x50
$8,990.00 MiContact Center EE Basic Agents x100
$3,270.50 Upgd MICC EE Basic to Stnd Starter Pk
$5,967.50 Upgd MICC EE Basic to Adv Starter Pk
$8,695.50 Upgd MiICC EE Basic to Prem Starter Pk
$68.20 CC Basic to Std Agt Upg # 1 Pk
$647.90 Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Stnd Agents x10
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51300967
51300969
51300970
51300971
51300973
51300974
51300975
51300977
51300978
51300980
51300981
51300983
51300984
51302912
51302913
51302914
51302915
51302916
51302917
51302918
51302919
51302920
51302921
51302922
51302923
51302924
51302925
51302926
51302928
51302929
51302930
51302931
51302932
51302933
51302934
51302935
51302936
51302937
51302938
51302939
51302940
51302959
51302960
51302961
51303077
51303078
51303079
51303080
51303081
51303082
51303083
51303084
51303085
51303086
51303087
51303089
51300547
51300548
51300549

$1,023.00
$187.86
$2,011.90
$5,285.50
$477.40
$4,739.90
$19,778.00
$1,364.00
$3,720.00
$4,092.00
$18,755.00
$2,728.00
$13,562.50
$2,387.00
$390.60
$2,697.00
$10,850.00
$17,050.00
$4,867.00
$415.40
$3,100.00
$11,005.00
$19,220.00
$7,858.50
$570.40
$4,619.00
$16,120.00
$26,970.00
$833.90
$7,099.00
$29,295.00
$46,190.00
$27.28
$443.30
$2,387.00
$198.40
$2,114.20
$5,797.00
$486.70
$4,842.20
$20,289.50
$170.50
$461.90
$291.40
$1,670.90
$5,626.50
$4,398.90
$20,119.00
$2,728.00
$14,492.50
$2,728.00
$6,020.20
$8,748.20
$3,292.20
$6,020.20
$2,728.00
$3,689.00
$4,929.00
$8,029.00
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Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Stnd Agents x50
CC Basic to Adv Agt Upg # 1 Pk

Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Adv Agents x10
Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Avd Agents x50

CC Basic to Adv Prem Upg # 1 Pk

Upgrade MiCC EE Basic to Prem x10

Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Prem x50

Upgd MIiCC EE Stnd to Adv Agents x10
Upgd MICC EE Stnd to Adv Agents x50
Upgd MICC EE Stnd to Prem Agent x10
Upgd MiCC EE Stnd to Prem Agent x50
Upgd MIiCC EE Adv to Prem Agent x10
Upgd MiCC EE Adv to Prem Agent x50
MiCC EE Basic Starter Pack Bundle

MiCC EE Basic Agent Bundle x1

MICC EE Basic Agent Bundle x10

MiCC EE Basic Agent Bundle x50

MICC EE Basic Agent Bundle x100

MiCC EE Standard Starter Pack Bundle
MICC EE Standard Agent Bundle x1

MiCC EE Standard Agent Bundle x10

MICC EE Standard Agent Bundle x50

MiCC EE Standard Agent Bundle x100
MiCC EE Advanced Starter Pack Bundle
MiCC EE Advanced Agent Bundle x1

MICC EE Advanced Agent Bundle x10
MiCC EE Advanced Agent Bundle x50
MICC EE Advanced Agent Bundle x100
MiCC EE Premium Agent Bundle x1

MICC EE Premium Agent Bundle x10

MiCC EE Premium Agent Bundle x50

MiICC EE Premium Agent Bundle x100
Upgd MICC EE Basic to Std Agt Bndle x 1
Upgd MICC EE Basic to Std Agt Bndle x 10
Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Std Agt Bndle x 50
Upgd MIiCC EE Basic to Adv Agt Bndle x 1
Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Adv Agt Bndle x 10
Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Adv Agt Bndle x 50
Upgd MiCC EE Basic to Prem Agt Bndle x 1
Upgd MICC EE Basic to Prem Agt Bndle x10
Upgd MICC EE Basic to Prem Agt Bndle x50
Upgd MIiCC EE Standard to Advanced x 1
Upgd MiCC EE Standard to Premium x 1
Upgd MiCC EE Advanced to Premium x 1
Upgd MiCC EE Std to Adv Agt Bundle x10
Upgd MICC EE Std to Adv Agt Bundle x 50
Upgd MICC EE Std to Prem Agt Bundle x 10
Upgd MIiCC EE Std to Prem Agt Bundle x 50
Upgd MiCC EE Adv to Prem Agt Bundle x 10
Upgd MICC EE Adv to Prem Agt Bundle x 50
Upgd MiCC Basic to Std Bundle Starter Pk
Upgd MICC Basic to Adv Bundle Starter Pk
Upgd MiCC Basic to Prem Bundle Strtr Pk
Upgd MICC Std to Adv Bundle Starter Pk
Upgd MICC Std to Prem Bundle Starter Pk
Upgd MIiCC Adv to Prem Bundle Starter Pk
MiCC EE IVR Stnd Routing Starter Pk

MICC EE IVR Adv Routing Starter Pk

MICC EE IVR Premium Routing Starter Pk
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51300550
51300575
51300576
51300577
51300578
51300579
51300580
51300581
51300582
51300583
51300584
51300585
51300586
51300587
51300588
51300589
51300590
51300594
51300595
51300596
51300607
51300608
51300609
51301172
51301878
51302168
51302169
51302170
51302171
51301878
51302168
51302169
51302170
51302171
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302172
51302173
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302172
51302173
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
52002672
52002674
54004317
54005503
54005516
54004326
54004330
54004331
54004332

$2,325.00
$620.00
$2,790.00
$4,960.00
$21,700.00
$682.00
$3,100.00
$5,580.00
$24,800.00
$930.00
$4,030.00
$6,820.00
$31,000.00
$372.00
$1,674.00
$2,976.00
$13,020.00
$68.20
$341.00
$272.80
$1,364.00
$4,774.00
$3,410.00
$2,604.00
$93.00
$17,145.00
$1,143.00
$10,287.00
$44,212.50
$93.00
$17,145.00
$1,143.00
$10,287.00
$44,212.50
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$765.00
$6,853.50
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$765.00
$6,853.50
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$2,945.00
$1,302.00
$2,480.00
$2,821.00
$1,178.00
$62.00
$102.30
$899.00
$3,887.40
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MICC EE IVR Redundant Routing Start Pk
MICC EE IVR Standard Routing Port x1
MiCC EE IVR Standard Routing Ports x5
MICC EE IVR Standard Routing Ports x10
MICC EE IVR Standard Routing Ports x50
MICC EE IVR Advanced Routing Port x1
MiCC EE IVR Advanced Routing Ports x5
MICC EE IVR Advanced Routing Ports x10
MiCC EE IVR Advanced Routing Ports x50
MICC EE IVR Premium Routing Port x1
MiCC EE IVR Premium Routing Ports x5
MICC EE IVR Premium Routing Ports x10
MiCC EE IVR Premium Routing Ports x50
MICC EE IVR Redund Routing AddOn Port x1
MiCC EE IVR Redund Routing AddOn Port x5
MICC EE IVR Redund Routing AddOnPort x10
MICC EE IVR Redund Routing AddOnPort x50
Upgd-EE IVR Stnd to Adv Routing Port x1
Upgd-EE IVR Stnd to Prem Routing Port x1
Upgd - EE IVR Adv to Prem Routing Portx1
Upgd EE IVR Stnd to Adv Routing Start Pk
Upgd EE IVR Stnd to Prem Routing StartPk
Upgd EE IVR Adv to Prem Routing Start Pk
MiCC BE/EE Virtual IVR Routing

MiCC Softphone for VMware View x1

MiCC Outbound/Call Script Base S/W
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seat x1
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx10
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx50
MiCC Softphone for VMware View x1

MiCC Outbound/Call Script Base S/W
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seat x1
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx10
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx50
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seat x1

MICC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x10
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seat x1

MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x10
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
MiCC Office Virtual Starter Pack

BusDash Virtual Historic Report Start Pk
MiCC Office Advanced Routing Uplift

MiCC Office Software-Only Starter Pack
Bus Dash S/W Only Historical Start Pack
MICC Ofc License - Single Client Go

MiCC Ofc License Connection Assistant x1
MICC Ofc Licnse Connection Assistant x10
MiCC Ofc License Connect Assist x50
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54004333
54004334
54004335
54004336
54004337
54004338
54004322
54004323
54004324
54004325
54004340
54004341
54004342
54004343
54004344
54004345
54004346
54004347
54004348
54004349
54005405
54004350
54004351
54005406
54005407
50006539
54005408
54005409
54005412
54005413
51300613
51300614
51300615
51300616
51300617
51300618
51300626
51300627
51300628
51300630
51300631
51300634
51300758
51302172
51302173
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302791
51302792
51302793
51302794
51302796
51302942
51302971
51303024
51303025
51303026

$6,138.00
$186.00
$1,729.80
$7,347.00
$11,160.00
$40.30
$62.00
$545.60
$2,356.00
$3,720.00
$775.00
$465.00
$1,550.00
$930.00
$3,410.00
$2,046.00
$483.60
$155.00
$775.00
$1,860.00
$1,023.00
$1,085.00
$155.00
$1,085.00
$155.00

MiCC Ofc License Connection Assist x100
MICC Office License - CallViewer x1

MiCC Office Licence - CallViewer x10

MICC Office License - CallViewer x50

MiCC Office License - CallViewer x100

MiCC Office Go To Conn Assistant Uplift
MiCC Ofc License-Single Agent Reporting
MiCC Ofc License - Agent Reporting x10
MiCC Ofc License - Agent Reporting x50
MiCC Ofc License - Agent Reporting x100
MiCC Ofc Licnse (Initial) Reporter Basic
MiCCOfc Licnse (Additional) Report Basic
MiCC Ofc License (Initial) - Reporter

MiCC Ofc License(Additional)-Reporter

MiCC Ofc License (Initial) -Reporter Pro
MICC Ofc Licnse (Additional) Report Pro
MiCC Office License - Auto Reporter

MICC Office License - RealViewer

MiCC Off Rptr Basic to Reporter Uplift

Upgd MiCC Ofc Reporter to Reporter Pro
Bus Dash Real-Time Reporting Uplift

MiCC Ofc MiVOfc Multi node Aware Nodes x5
MiCC Ofc MiVOfc Multi node Aware Nodes x1
MiCCOfc MiVBus Multi-node Aware Node x5
MiCC Ofc MiVBus Multi-node Aware +1 Node

$18.60 Virtual MiContact Center Office DVD

$3,150.00
$7,300.00
$3,150.00
$7,300.00
$108.50
$961.00
$3,720.00
$155.00
$1,395.00
$5,580.00
$1,860.00
$3,100.00
$1,860.00
$1,860.00
$1,860.00
$0.62
$1,860.00
$765.00
$6,853.50
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$1,550.00
$992.00
$0.62
$0.62
$1,147.00
$272.80
$527.00
$2,108.00
$186.00
$852.50
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Upgd - Bus Dash S/W Only to CallView 4.x
Upgd MiCC Ofc S/W Only to CallViewer 4.x
Upgd Bus Dash6.0 Virtual for CallView4.x
Upgrade CSM6.0 Virtual for CallViewer4.x
MiContact Center BE/EE Softphone x1
MiContact Center BE/EE Softphones x10
MiContact Center BE/EE Softphones x50
MiICC EE Workforce Scheduling Agent x1
MiCC EE Workforce Scheduling Agentx10
MiICC EE Workforce Scheduling Agentx50
MiCC BE/EE CTI Develop Tools - Server
MiCC BE/EE Salesforce.com Connector
MiCC BE/EE Microsoft CRM Connector
CC Oaisys Call Recording Connector
MiCC BE/EE Oaisys Call Record Connector
Upgrade -MiCC Office to MiContact Center
MiCC BE/EE Wkforce Schedule Connector
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seat x1

MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x10
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
MiCC WE Network License

MiICC WE IVR Port License - 2 pack

MiCC WE to BE Upgrade License

MiCC WE to EE Upgrade License

MiCC WE Agent Bundle - 5 Pack

Upgd MICC for Lync Std to Prem Agent
MiCC WE System Administrator License
Business Reporter Starter Pack

Business Reporter Extensions x50
Business Reporter Extensions x250
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51303027
51303028
51303029
51303030
51303051
51303122
52002763
51302172
51302173
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302941
51302172
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302795
51302943
51302172
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51302168
51302169
51302170
51302171
51302168
51302169
51302170
51302171
51302174
51302175
51302176
51302177
51300620
51300621
51300622
51300623
51300624
51300625
51300672
54003181
54003182
54003183
54003184
54005314
50006646
50006646PW1
50006648
50006648PW1
50006650

$1,395.00
$1,860.00
$620.00
$2,728.00
$0.00
$0.00
$368.90
$765.00
$6,853.50
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$8,866.00
$765.00
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$4,061.00
$620.00
$765.00
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$17,145.00
$1,143.00
$10,287.00
$44,212.50
$17,145.00
$1,143.00
$10,287.00
$44,212.50
$29,497.50
$886.50
$7,996.50
$34,425.00
$155.00
$697.50
$1,085.00
$1,860.00
$620.00
$2,728.00
$2,604.00
$387.50
$46.50
$403.00
$1,860.00
$0.00

Business Reporter Extensions x500
Business Reporter Extensions x1000
Business Reporter Network License
Upgd BR to MiCC EE NetwkLicnse

MiCC Bundled Upg ACD Entitlement
MiCC Bundled Upg MiColab Cli Entitemen
MBD to Virtual MBD Conversion

MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x10
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
Upgd MICC for Lync Std to Prem Startr Pk
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
MiCC WE Starter Pack Bundle

MiCC WE Agent Bundle - 1 pack

MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
MiCC Outbound/Call Script Base S/W
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seat x1
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx10
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx50
MiCC Outbound/Call Script Base S/W
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seat x1
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx10
MiContact Center Call Scripting Seatsx50
MiCC Preview Dialer AddOn Seats x50
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seat x1
MiCC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx10
MICC Predictive Dialer AddOn Seatsx50
Call Accounting Extensions x50

Call Accounting Extensions x250

Call Accounting Extensions x500

Call Accounting Extensions x1000

Call Accounting - Network License

Upgd CallAccnt to MiCC EE NetwkLicnse
Call Accounting Virtual

SRC Base Pack Licenses x5

SRC Single License

SRC Licenses x10

SRC Licenses x50

SRC to MBG with SWA

$4,240.80 MiVc Call Rerd Dgtl Station Brd PCI x24
$410.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x24 1yr

$3,100.00 MiVc Call Rerd Dgtl Station Brd PCIx16
$300.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x16 1yr

$1,959.20 MiVc Call Rerd Digital Station Brd PCIx8

Mitel DIR-TSO-2685 Pricelist - Dec 2014
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50006650PW1 $190.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x8 1yr

50006651 $1,171.80 MiVc Call Rerd Digital Stn DaughterBrdx8
50006651PW1 $115.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DgtiDghterBrd x8 1yr
50006653 $4,340.00 MiVc Call Rerd SingleT1/E1Brd PCIx24/x30
50006653PW1 $420.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Single T1/E1 Brd 1yr
50006654 $756.40 MiVoice Call Rerd Analog BoardRJ14 PCix4
50006654PW1 $75.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x4 1yr
50006655 $2,504.80 MiVoice Call Rcrd Analog Brd RJ21 PCIx16
50006655PW1 $245.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x16 1yr
50006656 $3,348.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd Analog Brd RJ21 PCIx24
50006656PW1 $325.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x24 1yr
50006659 $1,426.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd Anlg Board RJ14 PCI x8
50006659PW1 $140.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x8 1yr
50006664 $3,720.00 Mivoice Call Rcrd Dual T1/PRI Brd PCIx48
50006664PW1 $360.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Dual T1/PRI Brd 1yr
50006668 $6,200.00 MiVoice Call RcrdDualT1/E1Brd PCIx48/x60
50006668PW 1 $600.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Dual T1/E1 Brd 1yr
50006669 $496.00 MiVoice Call Recording RTS Breakout Box
50006669PW 1 $50.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd RTSBreakoutBox 1yr
50006671 $1,388.80 MiVoice Call Recording SIP Base Pkg x30
50006680 $7,874.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd Ent Server w-RAID (4u)
50006681 $4,569.40 MiVoice Call Rcrd Win 2012 Appliance- 1u
50006681PW1 $445.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Win12Appliancelu 1yr
50006682 $3,087.60 MiVoice Call Rcrd Win 7 Appliance-1u
50006682PW1 $300.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Win7Appliancelu 1yr
50006743 $248.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd Drive w-Win7-App Image
50006745 $248.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd Drive w-2012-App Image
50006747 $173.60 Call Recording 500GB Blank Hard Drive
50006748 $248.00 Call Recording 2TB Blank Hard Drive
50006754 $2,914.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd Applianc w-Win 7 Image
50006755 $2,914.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd Appliance w-2012 Image
50006756 $6,559.60 MiVoice Call Rcrd Ent Server w2012 Image
51302980 $186.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd SIP Device Rcdg x10
51302981 $310.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd SIP Device Rcdg x20
51302982 $434.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd SIP Device Rcdg x30
51302983 $620.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd SIP Device Rcdg x50
51302988 $54.56 MiVoice Call Rerd Digital Station TapLic
51302997 $44.64 Call Rerd Cable - Six Ft w-F/M Connector
52002851 $13,311.40 MiVoice Call Rcrd Enterprise Server x1
52002852 $7,440.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd T1/PRI Brd Bundle x24
52002853 $9,920.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd T1/PRI Brd Bundle x48
52002854 $4,464.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd VolP Win 7 Server x20
52002855 $9,541.80 MiVoice Rcrd 2T1/PRI Win 2012 Server x48
52002856 $8,060.00 MiVoice Rcrd 2T1/PRI Win 7 Server x48
52002857 $7,557.80 MiVoice Rcrd Analog Win 2012 Server x8
52002858 $6,076.00 MiVoice Rcrd Analog Win 7 Server x8
52002859 $5,945.80 MiVoice Rcrd VolP Win 2012 Server x20
52002860 $6,634.00 MiVoice Screen Recording Server x5
52002871 $248.00 MiVoice Call Recording Base Pack x1
52002872 $3,100.00 MiVoice Call Recording Base Pack x20
52002873 $6,200.00 MiVoice Call Recording Base Pack x50
52002874 $0.00 MiVoice Call Recording Demo Kit
52002881 $992.00 MiVoice Call Recording Base Pack x5
52002883 $1,674.00 MiVoice Call Recording Base Pack x10
52002889 $3,596.00 MiVoice Call Recording Lic Upgrade x28
53003653 $920.20 CallRecording Rmt Installation Service
54006180 $1,116.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd MIiTAI Single Licensex1
54006181 $620.00 MiVoice Call Rcrd Multi MiTAI License x1
54006184 $248.00 MiVoice Call Recording License x1
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54006197
54006227PW1
54006232PW1
54006234PW1
54006236PW1
54006238PW1
54006283
54006285
54006287
54006289
54006291
54006293
54006295
54006297
54006299
54006301
54006303
54006173
54006174
54006175
54006191
50006646PW1
50006648PW1
50006650PW1
50006651PW1
50006653PW1
50006654PW1
50006655PW1
50006656PW1
50006659PW1
50006664PW1
50006668PW1
50006669PW 1
50006681PW1
50006682PW1
54006227PW1
54006232PW1
54006234PW1
54006236PW1
54006238PW1
54006283
54006285
54006287
54006289
54006291
54006293
54006295
54006297
54006299
54006301
54006303
780.9077
52002763
52002764
809.2018
54004777
54005441
54005442
54005444

Mitel DIR-TSO-2685 Pricelist - Dec 2014

$7.63 MiVoice Call Recording G.729 License
$225.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd StdPlatform 1yr
$275.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AdvPlatform 1yr
$350.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd PlusPlatform 1yr
$175.00 PrmHWSup CallRcrd Appliance 1yr
$50.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd PerBoard 1yr
$0.62 S/W Assur CallRecording ReEnlist
$130.20 Std S/W Assur CallRecordingBase+30
$260.40 Prem S/W Assur CallRecordingBase+30
$16.74 Std S/W Assur CallRecordingLic
$24.80 Prem S/W Assur CallRecordingLic
$0.62 S/W Assur CallRecording per unit
$65.10 Std S/W Assur ScreenRecordingBase+30
$130.20 Prem S/W Assur ScreenRecordingBase+30
$8.68 Std S/W Assur ScreenRecordingLic
$12.40 Prem S/W Assur ScreenRecordingLic
$0.62 S/W Assur ScreenRecording per unit
$124.00 MiVoice Screen Recording Base Pack x1
$124.00 MiVoice Screen Recording License X1
$124.00 MiVoice Speech Search License x1
$620.00 Quality Mgt Concurrent User License
$410.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x24 1yr
$300.00 PrmHW Supp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x16 1yr
$190.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x8 1yr
$115.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DgtlDghterBrd x8 1yr
$420.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Single T1/E1 Brd 1yr
$75.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x4 1yr
$245.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x16 1yr
$325.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x24 1yr
$140.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x8 1yr
$360.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Dual T1/PRI Brd 1yr
$600.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Dual T1/E1 Brd 1yr
$50.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd RTSBreakoutBox 1yr
$445.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Win12Appliancelu 1yr
$300.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Win7Appliancelu 1yr
$225.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd StdPlatform 1yr
$275.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AdvPlatform 1yr
$350.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd PlusPlatform 1yr
$175.00 PrmHWSup CallRcrd Appliance 1yr
$50.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd PerBoard 1yr
$0.62 S/W Assur CallRecording ReEnlist
$130.20 Std S/W Assur CallRecordingBase+30
$260.40 Prem S/W Assur CallRecordingBase+30
$16.74 Std S/W Assur CallRecordingLic
$24.80 Prem S/W Assur CallRecordingLic
$0.62 S/W Assur CallRecording per unit
$65.10 Std S/W Assur ScreenRecordingBase+30
$130.20 Prem S/W Assur ScreenRecordingBase+30
$8.68 Std S/W Assur ScreenRecordingLic
$12.40 Prem S/W Assur ScreenRecordingLic
$0.62 S/W Assur ScreenRecording per unit

$15,500.00 24 Port T1 Application Platform: IVR Rackmount

$368.90 MBD to Virtual MBD Conversion

$368.90 MiCollab Ofc to Virtual CSM Conversion
$9.00 Label Set Attendant Console

$465.00 Upg MiCb Base 1.2 Mobility to 1.2 Base

$616.90 MiCollab Base Software

$616.90 MiCollab Virtual Appliance

$616.90 MiCollab Base AddOn to MiCollab Client
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54005445
54005759
54005799
54005892
54005919
54005961
54005963
54005964
54006039
54006055
54006056
54006089
54006091
54006092
54006280
54001624
54001627
54001636
54001637
54001773
54002375
54002692
54003292
54003293
54004052
54004107
54004108
54004109
54004110
54004111
54004112
54004222
54004223
54004762
54004764
54004768
54004769
54004961
54005610
54005611
54005612
54005613
54003580
54003973
54003974
54003976
54003977
54003978
54003981
54003982
54003983
54003984
54003985
54003986
54004074
54004075
54004621
54004622
54004770

$616.90

MiCb Base Virt AddOn to MiCClient Virt

$1,546.90 Virtual UC Business Bundle

$616.90
$1,546.90
$926.90
$0.00
$0.00
$616.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,786.90
$1,236.90
$310.00
$0.00
$1,550.00
$0.00
$1,550.00
$1,426.00
$1,550.00
$620.00
$744.00
$620.00
$310.00
$341.00
$10.85
$93.00
$372.00
$24.80
$201.50
$620.00
$37.20
$1,550.00
$24.80
$930.00
$217.00
$930.00
$248.00
$217.00
$930.00
$3,100.00
$4,340.00
$310.00
$248.00
$2,142.10
$310.00
$2,677.78
$10,334.78
$248.00
$2,142.10
$8,213.14
$310.00
$2,677.78
$10,334.78
$8,213.14
$10,334.78
$248.00
$2,142.10
$248.00
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MiCollab Virtual for MiVoice Office

MiCollab w/Voice Business Bundle

MiCollab w/ Voice Business Base

Convert LBGServer to MiCollab LyncServer
MiCollab Base for Free MiCollab Client
MiCollab Base to Full MiCollab Base
MiCollab Virtual Base for Free MiCClient
MiCollab Base for MiVoice Office

MiVoice Office Virtual Base

MiCollab w/Voice Enterprise Bundle

MiCollab w/Voice Enterprise Base

MiCollab w/Voice Enterprise Demo Kit

Mobile Convergence Base Software

NPUM Voice Mail Networking

NPUM Record A Call

NPUM Forms / NPUM On Demand

NPUM Call Detail Recorder

NPUM +1 Prompt Language

NPUM Fax on One Port (max 6/node)

NPUM Text to Speech Port

NPUM SAA +1 SAA Port

NPUM SAA Corp Directory Names x50
MiCollab NPUM Advanced Users x10

NPUM Standard UM Users x1

NPUM Standard UM Users x10

NPUM Standard UM Users x50

NPUM Outbound Fax User x1

NPUM Outbound Fax Users x10

NPUM Outbound Fax Users x50

MiCollab NPUM Advanced User x1

MiCollab NPUM Advanced Users x50
MiCollabNPUM Mailbox CallDir 3300 Userx1
MiCollabNPUM Mailbox CallDir3300 Userx50
MiCollabNPUM MailboxCallDirMiVOfcUserx10
MiCollabNPUM MailboxCallDirMiVOfcUserx50
MiCollab NPUM Misc App Port

MiCollab NPUM MiVBus Mailbox Licensesx10
MiCollab NPUM MiVBus Mailbox Licensesx50
MiCollab NPUM MiVBusMailbox Licensesx250
MiCollab NPUM MiVBus MailboxLicensesx500
Upgd MiCollab Audio/Web 3300 User x1
MiCollab Adv Aud Only Up 5K Dig (1 User)
MiCollab Adv Aud Only Up 5K Dig (10 User)
MiCollab Adv Aud/Web Up 5K Dig (1 User)
MiCollab Adv Aud/Web Up 5K Dig (10 User)
MiCollab Adv Aud/Web Up 5K Dig (50 User)
MiVoice Ofc MiCollab Audio Only (1 User)
MiVoiceOfc MiCollab Audio Only (10 User)
MiVoiceOfc MiCollab Audio Only (50 Users)
MiVoice Ofc MiCollab Audio/Web (1 User)
MiVoice Ofc MiCollab Audio/Web (10 Users)
MiVoice Ofc MiCollab Audio/Web (50 Users)
Upgd MiCollab Audio for 3300 Users x50
Upgd MiCollab Audio/Web 3300 Users x50
Upgd - MiCollab Web Only User x1

Upgd - MiCollab Web Only Users x10
MiCollab Audio Only Axxess User x1
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54004771
54004772
54004773
54004774
54004775
54004888
54005477
54005614
54005615
54005616
54005617
54005618
54005619
54005622
54005978
54005979
54005980
54005981
54005982
54005983
54005984
54005985
54005986
54005987
54006012
54006013
54006014
54006015
54006046
54006047
54006048
54006049
54006050
54006051
54006052
54006053
54006095
54006096
54006097
54006098
54006099
54006100
54006101
54006102
54006103
54006104
54006105
54006106
54006107
54006108
54006109
54006110
54006111
54006112
54006128
54006129
54006130
54006131
54006132

$2,142.10
$8,213.14
$310.00
$2,677.78
$10,334.78
$465.00
$310.00
$248.00
$2,142.10
$8,213.14
$310.00
$2,677.78
$10,334.78
$0.00
$151.90
$226.30
$10,183.50
$297.60
$13,392.00
$133.30
$201.50
$9,067.50
$272.80
$12,276.00
$130.20
$102.30
$130.20
$102.30
$5,998.50
$10,664.00
$16,120.00
$21,824.00
$6,835.50
$12,152.00
$18,104.00
$23,808.00
$226.30
$9,618.06
$16,972.50
$201.50
$8,564.06
$15,112.50
$297.60
$12,648.00
$22,320.00
$272.80
$11,594.00
$20,460.00
$34.10
$130.20
$102.30
$34.10
$130.20
$102.30
$151.90
$6,456.06
$11,392.50
$133.30
$5,665.56
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MiCollab Audio Only Axxess Users x10
MiCollab Audio Only Axxess Users x50
MiCollab Audio/Web Axxess User x1
MiCollab Audio/Web Axxess Users x10
MiCollab Audio/Web Axxess Users x50
MiCb Base2.x App AddOn 1.2 SglApp AWC
MiCollab License - HD Codec & Web Collab
Upgd MiCollab Audio MiVBus User x1

Upgd MiCollab Audio MiVBus User x10
Upgd MiCollab Audio MiVoice Bus User x50
Upgd MiCollab Aud/Web MiVoice Bus Userxl

Upgd MiCollab Aud/Web MiVoiceBus Userx10
Upgd MiCollab Aud/Web MiVoiceBus Userx50

Upgd AWC H.264 for Active 3.9 Video-Free
UCC v2 Entry User for Enterprise

UCC v2 Standard User for Enterprise

UCC v2 Standard User for Enterprise x 50
UCC v2 Premium User for Enterprise

UCC v2 Premium User for Enterprise x 50
UCC v2 Entry User for Business

UCC v2 Standard User for Business

UCC v2 Standard User for Business x 50
UCC v2 Premium User for Business

UCC v2 Premium User for Business x 50
UCC Entry V2 to UCC Std V2 for Business
UCC Std V2 to UCC Prem V2 for Business
UCC Entry V2 to UCC StdV2 for Enterprise
UCC Std V2 to UCC Prem V2 for Enterprise
UCC v2 Entry User for Business x 50

UCC v2 Entry User for Business x 100
UCC v2 Standard User for Business x 100
UCC v2 Premium User for Business x 100
UCC v2 Entry User for Enterprise x 50
UCC v2 Entry User for Enterprise x 100
UCC v2 Standard User for Enterprise x 100
UCC v2 Premium User for Enterprise x 100
UCC(V3) STD User for Enterprise

UCC v3 STD User Enterprise x50

UCC v3 STD User Enterprise x100
UCC(V3) STD User for Business

UCC v3 STD User Business x50

UCC v3 STD User Business x100
UCC(V3) Prem User for Enterprise

UCC v3 Prem User Enterprise x50

UCC v3 Prem User Enterprise x100
UCC(V3) Prem User for Business

UCC v3 Prem User Business x50

UCC v3 Prem User Business x100
UCC(V3) Basic to V3 Entry for Enterprise
UCC(V3) Entry to V3 Std for Enterprise
UCC(V3) Std to V3 Prem for Enterprise
UCC(V3) Basic to V3 Entry for Business
UCC(V3) Entry to V3 Std for Buiness
UCC(V3) Standard to V3 Prem for Business
UCC(V3) Entry User for Enterprise

UCC v3 Entry User Enterprise x50

UCC v3 Entry User Enterprise x100
UCC(V3) Entry User for Business

UCC v3 Entry User Business x50
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54006133
52002751
52002752
52002753
52002755
54004142
54004143
54004145
54004884
54004885
54004886
54004887
54005310
54005447
54005449
54005715
54005730
54005732
54005734
54005736
52002723
54005389
54005801
54005953
54005954
54005962
54005965
52002722
54005936
54005937
54005992
54005993
54005994
54005995
54005996
54005997
54006282
53001276
54006278
54006279
54004266
54004267
54004281
54004823
54005151
54005154
54005155
54005156
54005344
54005345
54005350
54005362
54005380
54005381
54005404
54005598
54005599
54005601
54005802
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$9,997.50
$368.90
$368.90
$368.90
$368.90
$0.00
$0.00

UCC v3 Entry User Business x100

Convert MiCC Ofc to Virtual Starter Kit
Convert Bus Dash Starter Kit to Virtual

Convert MiCollab+MiCCOfc to MiCCOfc Virt
Convert Bus Dash/MiCollab to vBus Dash

Upg Mobile Ext to MiCb Base 1.2 Mobility

Upg TW 1.1 + MobileExt to MiCb Basel.2 Mobl

$0.00 TW + Mobile Ext Upg to MAS 1.2 Mobility

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$465.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,166.90
$310.00
$1,860.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,166.90
$124.00
$37.20
$6.82
$12.40
$18.60
$1.86
$3.72
$5.58
$9.08
$0.00
$75.64
$3,025.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$310.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$930.00

MiCb Base 2.x App AddOn 1.2 Base 3300
MiCb 2.x App AddOn MAS 1.2 Base MiVOfc
MiCb 2.x App AddOn MAS 1.2 Msging/Conf
MiCb Base 2.x App AddOn to Mobility

Upg MiCb Base 1.2 to 2.x Mobility

Upgrade - MiCb Base 2.x to 3.0/4.0 Base
Upgrade - vMiCb Base 2.x to 3.0/4.0 Base
Upgd Bus Dash Start Kit MiCb Base2.x/3.0
MiCC Ofc Starter Kit Migration to MiCC Ofc S/W
MBD Starter Kit Migration to S/W MBD
MiCC Ofc on MiCb Migrate to S/W MiCC Ofc
MBD on MiCollab Migration to S/W MBD
MiCb Base Server App for MiVoice Ofc -NA
Convert MiCollab to Virtual

MiCollab Virtual Service Expiry +6months
Microsoft Lync Plug-in 1 User

Microsoft Lync Plug-in 100 Users

Convert LBG User to Lync Plugin User
MiCollab Demo Lync AddOn Plugin x50
MiCb Base Server App for MiVoice Bus -NA
Std S/W Assur MiCollab w/ Voice Base
Prem S/W Assur MiCollab w/ Voice Base
Std S/W Assurance UCCv2 Entry

Std S/W Assurance UCCv2 Stnd

Std S/W Assurance UCCv2 Prem

Prem S/W Assurance UCCv2 Entry

Prem S/W Assurance UCCv2 Stnd

Prem S/W Assurance UCCv2 Prem

SWAS PREM Mobile Convergence 1 user
6042VPN-1 End Node-1 Year Annual Billing
Mobile Convergence 1 user Lic

Mobile Convergence 50 user pack Lics
MiCollab Client License - Desk Phone x1
MiCollab Client License-Desk Phone x50
MiCb Client License-Desk Phone&Softphone
MiCollab Client Console Option

MiCollab Mobile Standalone User x1
MiCollab Client Mobility Ent Pk User x1
MiCollab Client Mobility Ent Pk User x10
MiCollab Client Mobility Ent Pk User x50
MiCollab Client Virtual

MiCollab Client Virtual 45-day Trial
MiCollab Client Virtual Demo

Convert MiCollabClient Server to Virtual
MiCClient Licnse - Peering Adv Server
MiCClient Licnse - Federation Adv Server
MiCollab Client Software

MiCb Mobile Client Licnse-SmartDevice x1
MiCb MobileClient Licnse-SmartDevice x50
MiCClient Licnse-Stndlone SmartDevice x1
MiCClient Virtual Service Expiry+6month
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54005830
54005831
54005832
54005887
54005889
54004268
54004269
54004281
54004823
51302199
51302200
51302201
51302202
54006064
54003723
54003724
54003743
52002746
51012483
51012484
51012485
51012488
51012500
51012502
51012505
51012506
51012511
51012525
51012633
51013527
51015420
51015421
51015423
51015430
51015431
51015432
51015433
51015434
51015435
51015437
51015440
51015955
51015956
51015972
51015973
51015974
51301120
51301121
51301122
51301124
51301127
51301129
51301130
51301133
51301134
51301135
51301136
51301142
51301143

$0.00 MiCClient License-MINET & SIP Softphone
$0.00 MiCClientLicnse DeskPh/SoftPh&SIP SoftPh
$0.00 MiCb Mobile Client AddOn SIP SmartDevice
$0.00 AddOn MiCollab Client Mobl SIP SF+Video
$0.00 Add On MiCollab Mobile Client S/P+Video
$0.00 MiCollab Client License - Softphone x1
$0.00 MiCollab Client License - Softphone x50
$0.00 MICb Client License-Desk Phone&Softphone
$0.00 MiCollab Client Console Option
$0.00 UCX Client Sftphn mode for MiVBus/MivVOfc
$0.00 UCX Client Dskphn mode for MiVBus/MiVOfc
$0.00 UCX Client Deskphone & Softphone Bundle
$0.00 G.729 Codec Upgrade Softphone Option
$93.00 MiCollab Mobile Client & SIP Softphone
$31.00 UNIFIED IP CLIENT USER LICENSE
$85.00 SUN RAY UNIFIED IP CLIENT DEVICE LICENSE
$0.00 UNIFIED IP CLIENT BLADE BASE
$217.00 Unified IP Client Bundle
$46.50 Mitel 5606 Desktop Charger - Global P/S
$241.80 Mitel 5606 Programmer
$248.00 Mitel 5606 Rack Charger No Pwr Sup
$62.62 Mitel 5602 Interface Cable
$201.50 Mitel 5606 Headset (Boom Type)
$58.90 Mitel 5606 Battery Pack
$26.66 Mitel 5606 SIM Card (programmed)
$241.80 Mitel 5606 SIM Card (programmed) incl SW
$24.18 Mitel 5602 Battery Pack
$142.60 Mitel 5602 Rack Charger Global
$155.00 Mitel 5606 Rack Charger P/S-Global
$26.04 5602 Desktop Charger-NA P/S (V2)
$120.90 Mitel 5603
$182.90 Mitel 5604
$28.52 Mitel 5603/04 Charger Global(exclude EU)
$418.50 Mitel 5604 Battery Pack Charger Global
$19.22 Mitel 5603 Spare Battery Pack
$27.90 Mitel 5604 Spare Battery Pack
$46.50 Mitel 5603 Spare Belt Clip
$14.26 Mitel 5604 Security Swivel Clip
$13.02 Mitel 5603/04 Security Chain
$33.48 Mitel 5603 Leather Case
$33.48 Mitel 5604 Leather Case
$66.34 Mitel 5604 Spare Belt Clip
$13.02 Mitel 5603 Security Swivel Clip
$201.50 Mitel 5604 License Service
$155.00 Mitel 5604 License Personal Alarm
$93.00 Mitel 5604 License DECT Location
$161.20 Mitel 5607 Services License
$179.80 Mitel 5607 Alarm License
$96.10 Mitel 5607 DECT Location License
$54.56 Mitel 5607 Charger Global(excl EU)
$164.30 Mitel 5603/04/07 Programmer NA
$418.50 Mitel 5603/04/07/24 Rack Charger Global
$418.50 Mitel 5607 Battery Pack Charger Global
$51.46 Mitel 5607 Headset Adapter
$52.70 Mitel 5607 Leather Case
$12.09 Mitel 5607 Spare Belt Clip
$13.33 Mitel 5607 Security Swivel Clip
$465.00 Mitel 5607 Global
$58.28 Mitel 5607 Spare Battery Pack
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51012499
51012503
51012504
51012509
51012521
51012524
51012533
51012538
51012689
51300484
51300485
51300486
51300851
51300852
51300853
51301118
51301137
51301138
51301139
51301140
51301141
51302034
51302363
51302365
51302405
51302593
51302597
51302610
51303162
51303175
51303185
51303186
51303187
51303288
51303321
53003386
53003387
53003388
53003389
53003390
53003391
53003392
53003393
51302378
51302379
51302380
51302381
51302382
51302383
51302384
51302385
51302386
51302387
51302388
51302389
51302390
51302391
51302392
51302393

$11.16 Mitel 5606 Handset Belt Clip
$42.16 Mitel 5606 Leather Case
$37.20 Mitel 5606 Battery Pk Adpt Rack Charger
$37.20 Mitel 5602 Leather Case
$51.46 Mitel 5602 Handset Belt Clip
$248.00 Mitel 5602 Rack Charger No Pwr Sup
$34.72 IP DECT SARI Certificate (Global)
$25.42 |P DECT Basestation Mount Brkt (Glob)
$46.50 IP DECT Basestation Power Supply-AU
$2,476.90 Site Survey Kit v2 - EU/NA/UK P/S
$58.90 Pole Mounting Kit for Outdoor Housing v2
$403.00 Basestation Outdoor Housing v2
$2,015.00 IP-DECT Site Survey Kit v2 No Pwr Sup
$232.50 Spare Batt Chger for Site Survey Kit v2
$461.90 Spare Batt Pack for Site Survey Kit v2
$740.90 Basestation v2(Global)
$830.80 Wireless Messaging Gateway v3(incl P/S)
$2,058.40 Wireless Messaging Gateway v3 Std Lic
$2,362.20 Wireless Messaging Gateway v3 OAP Lic
$44.64 Mitel Messaging Gateway v3 19inch Front Rack Mt
$44.64 Mitel Messaging Gateway v3 19inch Back Rack Mt
$734.70 WSM-3 Standard/OAP Redundancy License
$15,300.00 VidyoPanorama 2 screen 1080P Package
$5,130.00 VidyoPanorama 1 Screen Upgrade Package
$193.50 External IR Receiver for VidyoRoom NA
$4,945.50 VidyoRoom - HD230 endpoint only
$315.00 Vidyo Logitech BCC950
$2,560.50 VidyoRoom HD40 - ProPack
$895.50 VidyoRoom SE(software edition) License
$12,555.00 VidyoLinex10wVidyoDesktUHD100forVidyoOne
$13,500.00 VidyoRouter XL - UHD endpoint
$12,555.00 VidyoOne wVidyoLine10&VidyoDesktopUHD100
$13,500.00 VidyoReplay - UHD endpoint
$1,705.50 VidyoRoom HD40 - endpoint only
$2,695.50 Vidyo HD100 Meeting Room End-Point
$1,800.00 VidyoPanorama Installation Service
$3,825.00 VidyoPanorama Installation Service
$1,125.00 VidyoPanorama service (+ screen)
$3,375.00 VidyoPanorama onsite commissioning
$675.00 VidyoPanorma Remote service (+screen)
$2,925.00 VidyoPanorama remote service
$2,250.00 VidyoPanorama white-glove (+screen)
$20,250.00 VidyoPanorama white-glove install
$6,300.00 VidyoPortal w 1000 softclient licenses
$3,150.00 Vidyo softclient License Bundle - 1000
$810.00 Vidyo softclient License Bundle - 200
$1,800.00 Vidyo softclient License Bundle - 500
$899.10 VidyoLine license
$4,185.00 VidyoRouter VE license - 100 sessions
$2,070.00 VidyoRouter VE license - 25 sessions
$2,511.00 VidyoRouter VE license - upgrade to 100
$8,991.00 VidyoOne - 10 VidyoLine
$8,991.00 VidyoOne - 10 VidyoLine upgrade
$900.00 Secured VidyoConferencing Option
$900.00 VidyoPortal Hot-standby option
$5,235.30 Virtual Edition Starter Kit
$7,875.00 VidyoOne to VidyoPortal upgrade
$3,555.00 VidyoGateway
$5,355.00 VidyoGateway XL
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51302394
51302396
51302397
51302398
51302414
51302415
51302416
51302428
51302429
51302463
51302464
51302465
51302466
51302579
51302648
51302688
51303162
51303163
51303164
51303165
51303166
51303167
51303168
51303169
51303171
51303172
51303173
51303176
51303177
51303178
51303179
51303180
51303184
51303314
51303315
51303316
51303317
51303318
51303319
51303320
51303322
51303324
53003379
53003380
53003381
53003382
53003383
53003384
53003385
53003394
53003395
53003397
53003398
53003399
53003401
53003402
53003403
53003404
53003405

$2,700.00 VidyoGateway Virtual Edition - 5
$11,700.00 VidyoPortal XL Server w 2500 softclients
$5,400.00 Stand-by VidyoPortal Server Package
$10,800.00 Stand-by VidyoPortal XL Server Pkg
$5,400.00 VidyoRouter
$10,800.00 VidyoRouter XL
$8,550.00 VideoReplay
$5,085.00 VidyoPortal VE w 1000 licenses
$4,185.00 VidyoPortal Virtual Edition
$900.00 VidyoGateway VE channel demo kit
$6,840.00 VidyoOne Channel Partner Demo Kit
$5,699.70 VidyoOne Channel Partner Demo Upgrade
$2,844.00 VidyoGateway Channel Partner Demo Kit
$0.00 Vidyo Licenses- Softclient Entrpr x1000
$0.00 VidyoPortal API License key
$9,000.00 Vidyo Portal Multi Tenant
$895.50 VidyoRoom SE(software edition) License
$6,345.00 VidyoPortal VE w soft clients UHD- 1K
$2,475.00 VidyoRouter VE license-UHD sessions x 25
$2,700.00 VidyoRouter VE license-UHD upgrd to 100
$5,175.00 VidyoRouter VE license-UHD sessions x100
$1,255.50 VidyoLine UHD license
$29,250.00 UHD VidyoLine License - UHD 25 pack
$56,250.00 UHD VidyoLine License - UHD 50 pack

$108,000.00 UHD VidyoLine License - UHD 100 pack
$198,000.00 UHD VidyoLine License - UHD 200 pack
$360,000.00 UHD VidyoLine License - UHD 400 pack

$9,000.00 VidyoOne to VidyoPortal UPG UHD Service
$63.00 VidyoLine Event Licenses - UHD 1 wk
$126.00 VidyoLine Event Licenses - UHD 6 wks
$7,875.00 VidyoPortal w/ Vidyo soft clients-UHD 1k
$14,625.00 VidyoPortalXLServer w/softclientsUHD2.5k
$6,975.00 VidyoRouter - UHD endpoint
$6,980.00 Vidyo Virtual (VE) channel demo kit
$1,800.00 Vidyo Gateway VE channel demo kit
$5,995.00 Vidyo Infrastrure Dealer Demo Kit
$1,137.00 Vidyo HD40 Demo Kit
$1,797.00 Vidyo HD100 Demo Kit
$3,297.00 Vidyo HD230 Demo Kit
$10,200.00 Vidyo Panarama Demo Kit
$0.01 Vidyo SWAS for Dealer Demo Kit
$459.00 Vidyo GW SWAS for demo
$540.00 Jumpstart adoption (for educators)
$450.00 Jumpstart adoption (+ class)
$4,500.00 Jumpstart adoption (basic)
$18,000.00 Jumpstart Adoption (pro)
$9,000.00 Jumpstart Adoption (standard)
$2,700.00 Getting started training session
$2,700.00 Technical certfication
$2,812.50 VidyoPanorama white-glove install
$2,250.00 On site support (day 2+)
$157.50 Hourly phone support
$5,850.00 Project Management Service
$360.00 Vidyo Advanced RMA Service
$0.90 Gold Support Plan H/W (3 yrs)
$0.90 Gold Support Plan S/IW (3 yrs)
$0.90 Gold Support Plan H/W (yr 1)
$0.90 Gold Support Plan S/W (yr 1)
$0.90 Gold Support Plan H/W (yr 2-5)
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53003406
53003407
53003408
53003409
53003410
53003411
53003412
51302399
51302400
51302403
51302404
51302405
51302406
51302407
51302408
51302525
51302581
51302595
51302596
51302609
51302611
51302612
51302781
51302782
51303041
51303181
51303182
51303188
53003413
54001610
54003052
54003054
54003056
54003372
54005784
54005785
54005786
54005792
54005793
54005797
54005807
54005808
54005811
54005933
54005897
54005898
54005899
54005900
54005195
54005196
54005197
54005333
54005334
54005419
54005654
54005655
54005657
54005683
54005684

$0.90 Gold Support Plan S/IW (yr 2-5)
$0.90 Silver Support Plan H/W (3 yrs)
$0.90 Silver Support Plan S/W (3 yrs)
$0.90 Silver Support Plan S/W (yr 1)
$0.90 Silver Support Plan H/W (yr 2-5)
$0.90 Silver Support Plan S/W (yr 2-5)
$0.90 Silver Support Plan H/W (yr 1)
$135.00 HD 720p30 Webcam
$1,575.00 Vidyo Minrray VHD-A910 camera
$121.50 Phoenix Duet speakerphone
$539.10 Phoenix Quattro speakerphone
$193.50 External IR Receiver for VidyoRoom NA
$81.00 Keyboard for VidyoRoom (US)
$58.50 VidyoRoom Remote
$405.00 VidyoRoom Screen Sharing accessory
$54.00 PhoenixQuattro DaisyChain Pwr Kit48v NA
$360.00 Advanced RMA Service Y1
$2,200.50 PTZ Camera + Speaker Bundle
$1,705.50 PRO PTZ Camera
$1,705.50 VidyoRoom HD40 - endpoint only
$360.00 DVI to USB3 Adapter
$238.50 Vidyo Phoenix Quattro Power Hub
$405.00 VidyoRoom Pro Pack Basic + USB Hub
$337.50 VidyoRoom Pro Pack Lite
$1,219.05 Vidyo ConferenceCam CC3000e
$7,875.00 Stand-by VidyoPortal UHD Server Package
$14,625.00 Stand-by VidyoPortal XL Server UHD Pkg
$179.10 Vidyo HD Webcam C930e
$0.90 Vidyo Gold upgrade to 24/7 support
$837.00 Remote Client (ER Adviser)
$4,960.00 ER Adviser Base S/W Options
$6.20 STATION LIC - ONE (ER ADVISER)
$24,800.00 STATION LIC - SITE LIC (ER ADVISER)
$6,000.00 UPGD 6451/4.0 TO ER ADVISER 5.0
$620.00 Mitel Open Integration Gateway (OIG) Base Pkg
$620.00 Mitel vOIG (Virtual) Base Pkg
$155.00 OIG-to-vOIG (Virtual) - Base Pkg Upgrade
$18.60 OIG MCD Call Control - Std User
$40.30 OIG MCD Call Control - Adv User
$27.90 OIG MCD CC User - Std-to-Adv Upgrade
$1,209.00 OIG MCD Call Control - Std Server
$3,022.50 OIG MCD Call Control - Adv Server
$1,736.00 OIG MCD CC Server - Std-to-Adv Upgrade
$0.00 Mitel OIG Base Pkg - 60 Day Trial
$1.24 Std SWAS MiVoiceBus Hospity Anlg Port
$0.62 Prem SWAS MiVBus Hospitaly AnlgPort
$2.48 Std S/W Assur MiVoice Bus HospitalyUser
$0.62 Prem S/W Assur MiVBus Hospitality User
$77.50 Std S/W Assur MiVoice Bus Base Usersx16
$2.48 Std S/W Assur MiVoice Business Analog
$6.20 Std S/W Assur MiVoice Business User
$77.50 Std SWAS MiVBus for Multi-Inst SP Base
$24.80 Std SWAS MiVBus for Multi-Inst SP User
$0.00 Std S/W Assur Designated License Mgr
$23.56 Prem S/W Assur MiVBus Base Users x16
$0.62 Prem S/W Assur MiVoice Bus Analog
$1.86 Prem S/W Assurance MiVoice Bus User
$0.00 Prem S/W Assur Multi-inst SP Base CAP
$0.00 Prem S/W Assur Multi-inst SP User CAP
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54005689
54005755
54005756
54005760
54005761
54005897
54005898
54005899
54005900
54006058
54006059
54006060
54006061
54004228
54005233
54005682
54005911
54005912
54004451
54005208
54005209
54005210
54005211
54005213
54005214
54005659
54005660
54005661
54005662
54005663
54005664
54005222
54005223
54005226
54005227
54005229
54005230
54005231
54005234
54005669
54005673
54005678
54005679
54005680
54005681
54005200
54005201
54005202
54005228
54005343
54005670
54005671
54005672
54005688
54004001
54005218
54005219
54005220
54005388

$0.00 Prem S/W Assur Designated License Mgr
$77.50 Std S/W Assur MiVoice Bus Virtual Base
$23.56 Prem S/W Assur MiVoice Bus Virtual Base
$77.50 Std S/WAssur MiVBus Virtual BaseforBus
$23.56 Prem S/WAssur MiVBus Virtual Base forBus
$1.24 Std SWAS MiVoiceBus Hospity Anlg Port
$0.62 Prem SWAS MiVBus Hospitaly AnlgPort
$2.48 Std S/W Assur MiVoice Bus HospitalyUser
$0.62 Prem S/W Assur MiVBus Hospitality User
$93.00 STD S/W Assur MiVoice Bus Console
$31.00 PREM S/W Assur MiVoice Bus Console
$201.50 STD S/W Assur MiVoice Bus Console SP
$0.00 PREM S/W Assur MiVoice Bus Console SP
$248.00 S/W Assurance MiVoice Office Enrolment
$248.00 Std S/W Assurance MiVoice Office Base
$186.00 Prem S/W Assurance MiVoice Office Base
$124.00 STD SWA 5000 up to 32 Ports
$62.00 PREM SWA 5000 up to 32 Ports
$558.00 NP-UM 640E SW Assurance 1YR 8 Ports
$24.18 STD SWAS NPM VMPort
$68.20 STD SWAS NPM SAA Port
$142.60 STD SWAS NP-60 Base
$232.50 STD SWAS vNP or NP-120 base
$1,054.00 STD SWAS NPM 640 Base
$68.20 STD SWAS NPM 640 VMPort
$7.44 PREM SWAS NPM VMPORT
$20.46 Prem S/W Assurance NPUM SAA Port
$42.78 PREM SWAS NP-60 BASE
$70.06 PREM SWAS vNP or NP120 base
$316.20 PREM SWAS NPM 640 BASE
$20.46 PREM SWAS NPM 640 VMPORT
$62.00 Std S/W Assurance MiCollab Base
$2.17 Std S/W Assurance MiCollab UM Mailbox
$1.24 Std S/W Assur Mobile Extension User
$4.96 Std S/W Assurance MiCollab Client
$20.46 Std S/W Assur MiCollab AWV Audio Port
$10.54 Std S/W Assur MiCollab AWV Web Port
$155.00 Std S/W Assurance MiCollab Bus Dash
$465.00 Std S/W Assurance MiCollab CSM
$18.60 Prem S/W Assurance MiCollab Base
$0.62 Prem S/W Assur MiCollab UM Mailbox
$6.20 Prem S/W Assur MiCollab AWV Audio Port
$3.10 Prem S/W Assur MiCollab AWV Web Port
$139.50 Prem SWAS MiCollab Office
$46.50 Prem SWAS MiCollab MBD
$77.50 Std S/W Assurance MiCollab ClientBase
$6.82 Std S/W Assurance MiCClient Desk Ph
$4.96 Std S/W Assurance MiCClient Softph
$62.00 Std S/W Assur Mobile Extension Base
$3.10 Std S/W Assurance MiCClient Web Portal
$1.86 Prem S/W Assurance MiCClient Desk Phone
$1.55 Prem S/W Assurance MiCClient Softphone
$0.93 Prem S/W Assurance MiCClient Web Portal
$23.56 Prem S/W Assurance MiCollab Client Base
$217.00 MiVoice Border G/W Enterprise SWA 1-year
$7.44 Std S/W Assur MBG Teleworker User
$3.72 Std S/W Assur MBG SIP Connect
$15.50 Std S/W Assurance MBG Base
$3.72 STD SWAS MBG SRC Tap
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54005665
54005666
54005668
54005853
54005854
54005855
54005856
54005198
54005658
54005191
54005192
54005652
54005653
53003159
54005675
54005676
54005677
54005667
54005658
54005744
54005746
54005745
54005747
51300646
51300648
51300649
51300650
54006283
54006285
54006287
54006289
54006291
54006293
54006295
54006297
54006299
54006301
54006303
51303116
51303117
51303207
51303208
54005992
54005993
54005994
54005995
54005996
54005997
54006283
54006285
54006287
54006289
54006291
54006293
54006295
54006297
54006299
54006301
54006303

$1.86 Prem S/W Assur MBG Teleworker User
$1.24 Prem S/W Assur MBG SIP Connect
$4.96 Prem S/W Assurance MBG Base
$62.00 STD SWAS-OIG Base
$18.60 PREM SWAS-OIG Base
$1.86 STD SWAS-Service License
$0.62 PREM SWAS-Service License
$77.50 Std S/W Assur MiCollab Base Users x16
$23.56 Prem S/W Assur MiCollab Base Users x16
$62.00 Std S/W Assur Enterprise Manager Base
$55.80 Std S/W Assur Enterprise Manager Node
$18.60 Prem S/W Assur Enterprise Manager Base
$16.74 Prem S/W Assur Enterprise Manager Node
$50.00 AMC TRANSFER ADMIN FEE
$0.62 Prem S/W Assur Mobile Extension User
$1.24 Prem S/W Assurance MiCollab Client
$18.60 Prem S/W Assur Mobile Extension Base
$1.24 PREM SWAS MBG SRC TAP
$23.56 Prem S/W Assur MiCollab Base Users x16
$465.00 Standard S/W Assurance MiCC Office
$139.50 Prem S/W Assurance MiCC Office
$155.00 Std S/W Assurance Business Dashboard
$46.50 Prem S/W Assurance Business Dashboard
$0.62 Std S/W Assurance - MiContact Center
$0.62 Prem S/W Assurance 24/7 MiContact Center
$0.62 TSP Prem S/W Assurance 24/7 - MiCC
$0.62 S/W Assurance Reenlist Penalty - MiCC
$0.62 S/W Assur CallRecording ReEnlist
$130.20 Std S/W Assur CallRecordingBase+30
$260.40 Prem S/W Assur CallRecordingBase+30
$16.74 Std S/W Assur CallRecordingLic
$24.80 Prem S/W Assur CallRecordingLic
$0.62 S/W Assur CallRecording per unit
$65.10 Std S/W Assur ScreenRecordingBase+30
$130.20 Prem S/W Assur ScreenRecordingBase+30
$8.68 Std S/W Assur ScreenRecordingLic
$12.40 Prem S/W Assur ScreenRecordingLic
$0.62 S/W Assur ScreenRecording per unit
$124.00 Mitel Ph Mgr Std SWAS 32 users or less
$124.00 Mitel Ph Mgr Prem SWAS 32 user or less
$186.00 Mitel Ph Mgr Std SWAS more than 32 users
$248.00 Mitel Ph Mgr Prem SWAS more than 32 user
$6.82 Std S/W Assurance UCCv2 Entry
$12.40 Std S/W Assurance UCCv2 Stnd
$18.60 Std S/W Assurance UCCv2 Prem
$1.86 Prem S/W Assurance UCCv2 Entry
$3.72 Prem S/W Assurance UCCv2 Stnd
$5.58 Prem S/W Assurance UCCv2 Prem
$0.62 S/W Assur CallRecording ReEnlist
$130.20 Std S/W Assur CallRecordingBase+30
$260.40 Prem S/W Assur CallRecordingBase+30
$16.74 Std S/W Assur CallRecordingLic
$24.80 Prem S/W Assur CallRecordingLic
$0.62 S/W Assur CallRecording per unit
$65.10 Std S/W Assur ScreenRecordingBase+30
$130.20 Prem S/W Assur ScreenRecordingBase+30
$8.68 Std S/W Assur ScreenRecordingLic
$12.40 Prem S/W Assur ScreenRecordingLic
$0.62 S/W Assur ScreenRecording per unit
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580.1001EW60
580.1003EW60
580.2020EW60
580.2100EW60
580.2200EW60
580.2202EW60
580.2304EW60
580.2702EW60
580.3000EW60
50001247EW60
50001248EW60
50001754EW60
50002979EW60
50003560EW60
50003695EW60
50003696EW60
50004070EW60
50004871EW60
50005104EW60
50005105EW60
50005160EW60
50005731EW60
50005751EW60
50006093EW60
50006094EW60
50006269EW60
50006431EW60
50006432EW60
50006507EW60
50006646PW1
50006648PW1
50006650PW1
50006651PW1
50006653PW1
50006654PW1
50006655PW1
50006656PW1
50006659PW1
50006664PW1
50006668PW1
50006669PW 1
50006681PW1
50006682PW1
54006227PW1
54006232PW1
54006234PW1
54006236PW1
54006238PW1
50005664EW60
50005847EW60
50005991EW60
50006122EW60
50006123EW60
50006191EW60
50006476EW60
50006478EW60
50006629EW60
50006630EW60
50006631EW60

$36.00
$40.00
$48.00
$18.40
$24.00
$39.00
$17.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$26.00
$48.00
$60.00
$60.00
$72.00
$30.00
$24.00
$40.00
$28.00
$40.00
$34.00
$48.00
$60.00
$100.00
$120.00
$80.00
$50.00
$120.00
$410.00
$300.00
$190.00
$115.00
$420.00
$75.00
$245.00
$325.00
$140.00
$360.00
$600.00
$50.00
$445.00
$300.00
$225.00
$275.00
$350.00
$175.00
$50.00
$15.30
$12.60
$35.70
$11.00
$18.00
$15.00
$24.00
$30.00
$15.00
$19.00
$24.00
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EXT WAR ITDE-5200 DIG EXP INTERFACE
EXT WAR TEN ASSEMBLY HX CONTROLLER
EXT WAR INTER-TEL EXAPANSION CARD
EXT WAR SLM CS-5200

EXT WAR DIG EP MODULE (DEM-16)

EXT WAR MiVOfc DDM-16db CCA for HX

EXT WAR QUAD LOOPSTART TRNK MD LSM4
EXT WAR PCBA DUAL T1/E1/PRI

EXT WAR MiVOfc HX Processor Mdl (HPM)
EXT WAR 3300-128 CH. ECHO CANCELLR ROHS5
EXT WAR DUAL FIM 820NM MULTI MODE MMC
EXT WAR 5485 IP PAGING UNIT

EXT WAR Quad DSP MMC

EXT WAR Dual T1/E1 Trunk MMC

EXT WAR DUAL FIM 1300NM MULTI MODE MMC
EXT WAR DUAL FIM 1300NM SNGLE MODE MMC
EXT WAR QUAD BRI MMC

EXT WAR 3300 ANALOG OPTION BRD I

EXT WAR 4 PLUS 12 PORT COMBO

EXT WAR ASU I

EXT WAR T1/E1 COMBO MMC Il

EXT WAR 24 port ONSp card

EXT WAR DSP Il MMC

EXT WAR 3300 CX Il Controller

EXT WAR 3300 CXi Il Controller

EXT WAR 3300 MXE Il CONTROLLER

EXT WAR MXe Il Raid Sub-System

EXT WAR Processor-MXe IIl Controller

EXT WAR AX Controller

PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x24 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x16 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x8 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DgtiDghterBrd x8 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Single T1/E1 Brd 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x4 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x16 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x24 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x8 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Dual T1/PRI Brd 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Dual T1/E1 Brd 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd RTSBreakoutBox 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Win12Appliancelu 1lyr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Win7Appliancelu 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd StdPlatform 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AdvPlatform 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd PlusPlatform 1yr
PrmHWSup CallRcrd Appliance 1yr
PrmHWSupp CallRcrd PerBoard 1yr

Extended Warranty 5324 IP Phone

Extended Warranty 5312 IP Phone

Extended Warranty 5360 IP Phone

Extended Warranty 8528 Telephone (NA)
Extended Warranty 8568 Telephone (NA)
Extended Warranty 5320 IP Phone

Extended Warranty 5330e IP Phone

Extended Warranty 5340e IP Phone

Extended Warranty 5320 IP Phone (SIP)
Extended Warranty 5320e IP Phone (SIP)
Extended Warranty 5330e IP Phone (SIP)
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50006632EW60 $30.00 Extended Warranty 5340e IP Phone (SIP)

50006633EW60 $35.70 Extended Warranty 5360 IP Phone (SIP)
50006634EW60 $20.00 Extended Warranty 5320e IP Phone (Backlit)
51011571EW60 $9.90 Extended Warranty 5304 IP Phone
50006646PW1 $410.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x24 1yr
50006648PW1 $300.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x16 1yr
50006650PW1 $190.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DigitalBrd x8 1yr
50006651PW1 $115.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd DgtiDghterBrd x8 1yr
50006653PW1 $420.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Single T1/E1 Brd 1yr
50006654PW1 $75.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x4 1yr
50006655PW1 $245.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x16 1yr
50006656PW1 $325.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x24 1yr
50006659PW1 $140.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AnalogBrd x8 1yr
50006664PW1 $360.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Dual T1/PRI Brd 1yr
50006668PW 1 $600.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Dual T1/E1 Brd 1yr
50006669PW1 $50.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd RTSBreakoutBox 1yr
50006681PW1 $445.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Win12Appliancelu 1yr
50006682PW1 $300.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd Win7Appliancelu 1yr
54006227PW1 $225.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd StdPlatform 1yr
54006232PW1 $275.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd AdvPlatform 1yr
54006234PW1 $350.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd PlusPlatform 1yr
54006236PW1 $175.00 PrmHWSup CallRcrd Appliance 1yr
54006238PW1 $50.00 PrmHWSupp CallRcrd PerBoard 1yr
54005749 $1,236.90 Virtual UC Enterprise Base

54005951 $2,786.90 Virtual UC Enterprise Bundle

51102290 $9,855.00 BlazeCast Edu & Cmps Bndl Sm

51102291 $17,775.00 BlazeCast Edu & Cmps Bndl Med

51102292 $4,455.00 BlazeCast Bundle DB Add-on (+250)
51102293 $3,960.00 BlazeCast Bund Mitel AddOn (+250)
51102294 $2,182.50 BlazeCast Bundle, Sprt & SMS 1yr

51302017 $684.00 MPP Blasecast Demo Kit

817.3200-005 $9.30 Handset black NB Mitel logo

828.1629 $2.00 Accessory Kit for 8520, 8560, 8660

840.0414 $46.50 MiVoice Office License - DEI #2 Enable
51302582 $2,700.00 VE Technical Training

51302614 $675.00 Vidyo Remote Support

51302615 $4,500.00 Adoption Services 3.0 Upgrade

53000232 $602.00 VolP Network Assessment

53000253 $103.20 Implementation & Integration

53000254 $103.20 End User Training

53000346 $1.00 Other Generic Services

53000975 $111.80 Project Coordination-Hour Rate

53001260 $2,580.00 CONTACT CENTRE HEALTH CHECK (LITE)
53001342 $1,290.00 IP TELEPHONY SOLUTION DESIGN DAY RATE
53001343 $1,290.00 IP TELEPHONY HEALTHCHECK DAY RATE
53001347 $1,290.00 CONTACT CENTRE FULL HEALTHCHECK DAY RATE
53002196 $1.00 MDF Materials user defined charges
53002197 $1.00 Subcontractor user defined charges
53002911 $175.00 BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT (MiLeads Program)
53003023 $1,290.00 Standard Project Management-Day Rate
53003025 $1,505.00 Premium Project Management-Day Rate
53003026 $111.80 Remote Project Management-Hour Rate
53003028 $752.50 Additional Project Management half day
53003140 $161.25 IP Telephony Solution Design Hourly Rate
53003142 $161.25 STANDARD PROJECT MANAGEMENT - HOUR RATE
53003143 $188.13 PREMIUM PROJECT MANAGEMENT - HOUR RATE
53003160 $516.00 Train the Trainer - Half Day

53003161 $412.80 Onsite End-user Training - Half Day
53003307 $3,010.00 MiVoice Business Controller Migration

Mitel DIR-TSO-2685 Pricelist - Dec 2014 Page 29 Of 33



53003335 $6,880.00 SX2000 Controller Migration

53003337 $12,040.00 SRM Plan and Design-1st Application
53003338 $1,720.00 SRM Plan and Design-Additional Apps
53003374 $0.86 MICC Consulting & Design Services
53003375 $0.86 MICC Health Check Services

53003376 $0.86 MICC Installation Services

53003377 $0.86 MICC Custom Dev Services

53003414 $0.86 MICC Consulting & Design

53003415 $0.86 MICC Custom Support Services

53003568 $0.86 Installation Svcs-Turnkey Pkg

53003569 $0.86 Installation Svcs-Co-Delivery Pkg 1
53003570 $0.86 Installation Svcs-Co-Delivery Pkg 2
53003571 $0.86 Project Mgmt Add-on

53003586 $0.86 MICC Cloud Business Consulting
53003587 $0.86 MICC Cloud Adv Consulting & Design
53003589 $0.86 MICC Cloud Health Check Services
53003590 $0.86 MICC Cloud Implementation Services
53003591 $0.86 MICC Cloud Custom Dev Services
53003592 $0.86 MICC Cloud Custom Support Services
53003593 $1.00 MiCC Cloud Custom Services

53003691 $50.00 Hospitality Migration Program (Std SWAS)
53003692 $52.00 Hospitality Migration Program (Prm SWAS)
53000241 $200.38 Custom Applications Development
53000242 $200.38 Custom Applications Integration & Testing
53000243 $200.38 Custom Applications Training

53000340 $1.00 Custom Applications Hardware

53000341 $1.00 Custom Applications Software

53000342 $1.00 Custom Applications Software Support
53000980 $1.00 Custom Applications Hardware Support
53002312 $1.00 Travel - Custom Dev

TFRDSVC $1,500.00 VOICE SECURITY HEALTH CHECK PER DAY
53003588 $0.86 MICC Cloud Consulting & Design
53000245 $180.60 Implementation and Integration

53000248 $1.00 Travel Charges Professional Services
53001342 $1,290.00 IP TELEPHONY SOLUTION DESIGN DAY RATE
53002321 $2,400.00 4 Hrs GX5000 Technical Support
51301175 $253.70 Remote Monitoring Appliance

51301502 $0.00 Remote Monitoring Appliance - S/IM-TSP
51301790 $643.23 TRAINING WEBINAR 3 HOURS

51301793 $45.63 3300/MCD/VMCD Monitoring, 1 Month
51301794 $25.83 3300CX/CXI/5000 Monitoring, 1 Month
51301795 $10.17 Rmt Montrng and Access 1 x Rmt Prb
51301796 $25.83 MAS/MSL/Application Monitoring
51301797 $265.50 Remote Probe Appliance Hardware (Qty 1)
51301798 $25.83 Monitoring, 1 x Switch max 24 ports
51301799 $9.63 Monitoring, 1 x Router max 5 ports
51301812 $57.60 SOLUTION PRV SUB 10 ADMIN ACCOUNTS
51301813 $241.20 SOLUTION PRV SUB 50 ADMIN ACCOUNTS
51301814 $64.80 SNMP Fault Export APl /Remote System
51301815 $96.03 REST Fault Export APl /Remote Interface
51301816 $39.15 MiVBus/3300 10 x MiVBus/3300 instn
51301817 $33.57 MiVBus/3300 50 x MiVBus/3300 instn
51301818 $23.40 CX CXi & MiVoice Ofc Mntrng 10xPBX Appl
51301819 $19.17 CX CXi & MiVoice Ofc Mntrng 50xPBX Appl
51301820 $9.00 Rmt Montrng and Access 10 x Rmt Prb
51301821 $7.83 Rmt Montrng and Access 50 x Rmt Prb
51301822 $23.40 MIiCb/MSL Srvr Mntrng 10 x MiCb Inst
51301823 $19.17 MICb/MSL Srvr Mntrng 50 x MiCb Inst
51301824 $2,406.02 10 X MAR PROBE APPLIANCE PC
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51301825 $12,029.99
51301826 $23.40
51301827 $19.17
51301828 $38.43
51301829 $33.57
51301830 $28.17
51301831 $8.37
51301832 $7.20
51301833 $7.20
51301834 $6.75
51301835 $5.40
51301836 $32.40
51301837 $28.80
51301838 $24.03
51301839 $0.72
51301840 $6.03
51301841 $25.83
51301842 $2.43
51301843 $23.40
51301844 $102.60
51301849 $6.57
51301850 $5.40
51301902 $25.83
51301903 $23.40
51301904 $19.17
51301905 $8.55
51301906 $7.56
51301907 $6.21
51301908 $9.00
51301909 $7.20
51301910 $7.20
51301911 $26.10
51301912 $23.40
51301913 $19.80
51301917 $8.55
51301918 $7.56
51301919 $6.21
51302810 $6.93
51302811 $7.20
51302812 $6.39
51302813 $5.40
51302814 $7.20
51302815 $6.39
51302816 $5.40
51302830 $25.83
51302831 $23.40
51302832 $19.44
51302833 $3.51
51302834 $3.15
51302835 $2.61
51302836 $130.50
51302837 $117.00
51302838 $99.00
51302839 $261.00
51302840 $234.00
51302841 $198.00
51302842 $52.20
51302843 $46.80
51302844 $39.06
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50 X MAR PROBE APPLIANCE PC

Monitoring 10 x Switch max 24 port

Monitoring 50 x Switch max 24 port

Monitoring, 1 x Switch max 48 ports

Monitoring 10 x Switch max 48 ports

Monitoring 50 x Switch max 48 ports

Monitoring, 10 x Router max 5 ports

Monitoring, 50 x Router max 5 ports

Monitoring, 1 x Router max 5 ports

Monitoring, 10 x Router max 5 ports

Monitoring, 50 x Router max 5 ports

MBG Srvr Monitoring 1XMBG Inst

MBG Srvr Monitoring 10xMBG Inst

MBG Srvr Monitoring 50xMBG Inst

MW MonitorLic 1 x Teleworker Set/MBG/mth
Monitoring, 10 x Teleworker Set/MBG
Monitoring, 50 x Teleworker Set/MBG

Montoring 1 x SIP Trunk/MBG

Monitoring, 10 x SIP Trunk/MBG

Monitoring, 50 x SIP Trunk/MBG

10 x MarProbe IP SLA, per month

50 x MarProbe IP SLA, per month

MW Remote Backup Lic MiV Bus, 1xSys/mth
MW Remote Backup Lic MiV Bus, 10xSys/mth
MW Remote Backup Lic MiV Bus, 50xSys/mth
MW SMDR Collection Lic MiV Bus, 1xSys/mth
MW SMDR Collection Lic MiV Bus, 10xSys/mth
MW SMDR Collection Lic MiV Bus, 50xSys/mth
IP Set Inventory Monitoring 1 x MCD/mth

IP Set Inventory Monitoring 10 x MCD/mt

IP Set Inventory Monitoring 50 x MCD/mth

UPS Monitoring, 1 x UPS/mth

UPS Monitoring, 10 x UPS/mth

UPS Monitoring, 50 x UPS/mth

MW SMDR Collection Lic MiV Office, 1xSys/mth
MW SMDR Collection Lic MiV Office, 10xSys/mth
MW SMDR Collection Lic MiV Office, 50xSys/mth
MW MarProbe IP SLA 1x/mth

MW MonitorLic MBG IP Set Conn 1xMBG/mth
MW MonitorLic MBG IP Set Conn 10xMBG/mth
MW MonitorLic MBG IP Set Conn 50xMBG/mth
MW MonitorLic Basic Device 1xDev/mth

MW MonitorLic Basic Device 10xDev/mth

MW MonitorLic Basic Device 50xDev/mth

MW MonitorLic Windows/Linux 1xSvr/mth

MW MonitorLic Windows/Linux 10xSvr/mth

MW MonitorLic Windows/Linux 50xSvr/mth

MW MonitorLic Process Service 1xSvr/mth

MW MonitorLic Process Service 10xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic Process Service 50xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Bus Edition 1xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Bus Edition 10xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Bus Edition 50xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Ent Edition 1xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Ent Edition 10xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Ent Edition 50xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Interaction Recording 1xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Interaction Recording 10xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic MiCC Interaction Recording 50xSvr/mth
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51302845
51302846
51302847
51302848
51302849
51302850
53003165
53003166
53003167
53003168
53003169
53003171
53003172
53003173
53003174
53003175
53003176
53003177
53003178
53003179
53003180
53003181
53003182
53003183
53003184
53003185
53003186
53003187
53003188
53003189
53003190
53003191
53003192
53003193
53003194
53003269
53003270
53003271
53003272
53003274
53003275
53003276
53003277
53003278
53003279
53003280
53003281
53003282
53003283
53003284
53003285
53003286
53003287
53003288
53003289
53003290
53003291
53003292
53003293
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$52.20
$46.80
$39.06
$52.20
$46.80
$39.06
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86

MW MonitorLic Redbox CallRec 1xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic Redbox CallRec 10xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic Redbox CallRec 50xSvr/mth
MW MonitorLic InnLine V/M 1xSvr/mth

MW MonitorLic InnLine V/M 10xSvr/mth

MW MonitorLic InnLine V/M 50xSvr/mth
Multi-Inst/MiVoice Bus Monitoring /mth - 1 yr
Multi-Inst/MiVoice Bus Monitoring /mth - 2 yrs
Multi-Inst/MiVoice Bus Monitoring /mth - 3 yrs
Multi-Inst/MiVoice Bus Monitoring /mth - 4 yrs
Multi-Inst/MiVoice Bus Monitoring /mth - 5 yrs
MiVoice Ofc/Bus Monitoring /mth - 2 yrs
MiVoice Ofc/Bus Monitoring /mth - 3 yrs
MiVoice Ofc/Bus Monitoring /mth - 4 yrs
MiVoice Ofc/Bus Monitoring /mth - 5 yrs
MiCollab/App Monitoring /mth - 1 yr
MiCollab/App Monitoring /mth - 2 yrs
MiCollab/App Monitoring /mth - 3 yrs
MiCollab/App Monitoring /mth - 4 yrs
MiCollab/App Monitoring /mth - 5 yrs

$0.86 Access Router Monitoring /mth - 1 yr

$0.86 Access Router Monitoring /mth - 2 yrs
$0.86 Access Router Monitoring /mth - 3 yrs
$0.86 Access Router Monitoring /mth - 4 yrs
$0.86 Access Router Monitoring /mth - 5 yrs

$0.86 Access Router QOS Monitoring /mth- 1 yr

$0.86 Access Router QOS Monitoring /mth- 2 yrs
$0.86 Access Router QOS Monitoring /mth- 3 yrs
$0.86 Access Router QOS Monitoring /mth- 4 yrs
$0.86 Access Router QOS Monitoring /mth- 5 yrs

$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$17.35
$16.32
$15.31
$13.49
$12.70
$11.90
$13.49
$12.70
$11.90
$8.33
$6.99
$6.09
$24.67
$23.22
$21.77
$19.19
$18.06
$16.93
$19.19
$18.06
$16.93
$11.85
$9.94
$8.66

Remote Monitoring Access Lic /mth- | yr
Remote Monitoring Access Lic /mth- 2 yrs
Remote Monitoring Access Lic /mth- 3 yrs
Remote Monitoring Access Lic /mth- 4 yrs
Remote Monitoring Access Lic /mth- 5 yrs
Multi-Inst/MiVoice Bus Monitr Lic-STSP-to 3yr
Multi-Inst/MiVoice Bus Monitor Lic - STSP-4yr
Multi-Inst/MiVoice Bus Monitor Lic - STSP-5yr
MiVOfc/Bus Monitor Lic -STSP -up to 3yr
MiVOfc/Bus Monitor Lic - STSP-4yr
MiVOfc/Bus Monitor Lic - STSP-5yr
MiCb/App Monitoring Lic -STSP -up to 3yr
MiCb/App Monitoring Lic - STSP-4yr
MiCb/App Monitoring Lic - STSP-5yr

Remote Monitoring Access lic STSP-up to 3yr
Remote Monitoring Access lic STSP-4yr
Remote Monitoring Access lic STSP-5yr
MiVBus/Multi-inst Monitr Lic-MTSP-to 3yr
MiVBus/Multi-inst Monitor Lic - MTSP-4yr
MiVBus/Multi-inst Monitor Lic - MTSP-5yr
MiVOfc/Bus Monitor Lic -MTSP -up to 3yr
MiVOfc/Bus Monitor Lic - MTSP-4yr
MiVOfc/Bus Monitor Lic - MTSP-5yr
MiCb/App Monitoring Lic -MTSP -up to 3yr
MiCb/App Monitoring Lic - MTSP-4yr
MiCb/App Monitoring Lic - MTSP-5yr

Remote Monitoring Access lic - MTSP-up to 3yr

Remote Monitoring Access lic - MTSP-4yr
Remote Monitoring Access lic - MTSP-5yr
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53003308
51302597
51302715
53003689
53003695
53003696
53003697
53003698
53003699
53003700

$430.00 RMAS Remote Diagnostic/Fix per year
$315.00 Vidyo Logitech BCC950
$0.00 Vidyo MS Lync plug-in
$495.00 SIP-DECT rel 5.0 I&M Self-Study
$2,195.00 MiVoice MX-ONE I+M LL
$2,295.00 MiVoice MX-ONE I+M RLL
$2,200.00 Mitel Solidus eCare I+M LL
$2,300.00 Mitel Solidus eCare I+M RLL
$1,200.00 MiVoice MX-ONE 3 day V5.0 to V6.0 I+M LL
$1,300.00 MiVoice MX-ONE 3 day V5.0 to V6.0 IM RLL
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